*x

*%

£33

A/N*

6758493
6758454
6758556
6758627
6759245
6759245~V
6759524
6759524~V
6759553
6759553~V

6756587
6759612
6756654
6759678
67596E2
6756723
6756125
6759728
€755728-V
6756729

€7591733
67591734
675€1735
€75%136
€759740
6756742
£756742-V
6759745
6759749
6759751

6755760
6759760-V
6759771
6756771-V
6759772
6756772-v
6759778
6759750
6759751
6759757

A/N* = ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND CN YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5640-1
CT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CLT 5640-4
CLT 5640-4
C3T 5640-6
CBT 5640-6

CLT 5640-4
CT 5640~-1
CLT 5640-5
CLT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-1
CT 5640-1
CBT £640-9
CLBT 5640-6
CLBY 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6

CLT 5640-4
CLT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-4
CT 5640-4
CRT 5640-6
CBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-8
CT 5640-1

CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CBT 5640-6
CBT 5¢40-6
CL8T 5640~8
CLT 5640-6
CT 5640-6
CLT 5640-4

GROUP

D> DT D>D P> P> MMPEPEDMDP MmMmPp P> D>ENI>

PO PPDO®TED>DPD

TURBINE SECTIGN

TO FIND CETYAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,
THE GROUP LISTEC CPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSICN.

AN *

% 6759797~V
6759801

** £759801-V
6759802
6759803
6759806

% 6759806~V
6759809
6759810
6759815

6759816
675¢821
6759839
6759840
6759841
*% 6759841~V
617156842
** 6759842-V
6759843
6759844

6759845
6759846
6759852
6759879
** 6756879~V
6756887
6759896
6759918
6759949
*% 6759949-V

6759957
*% 6£759957-V
675%981
*% 6759981~V
6769531
6769583
¥® 67695832-V
6769613
*% 6769613-V
6769663

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLT 5640-4
CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CT 5840-1
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBY 5840-4
CT 5640-1
CBT 5640-9
CLBT 5640-4

CLT S640-4
CLT 5640-4
CT 5840-4

CBT 5840-1
CLT 5840-4
CLY 5840-4
CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5840~-1
CT 5840~2

C8T 5840~7

CLT 5840-2

CLBT 5840-7
CLBY 5840-%
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840~6
CLBY 5840-6
CT 5640-4

CLY 5640~-1

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6

CLBT 564C—4
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640~4
CLBY 5640-4
CLT 5640-4

CLBT 5640-4
CLBY 5640-4
CBYT 5840-6

CBT 5840~-6

CLBT 5640-6

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG

TURN T0O

GROUP

P> EUDDDD DD D> > P P MMpPpE>P®EPEPDP

PO P> D>P
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TURBINE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN,

A/N*

6769664
67696€E4-V
€7697C2
67637C3
6769704
67659820
6769821
6766821~V
£769503
6769903~V

£769927
6769534
6769934~V
€769S64
6769567
6770002
6770020
6770020-v
6770030
6770030~V

6770052
6770052~V
6770082
6770083
6770108
6770108-V
6770153
6770154
6770175
6770175~V

6770180
6770180~V
6770202
6770224
6770231
6770244
6770244-V
6770271
6770284
6770284-V

A/N%* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FCUND CN YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

SEE SPI 480.

MODEL

CLT 5840-4
CLY 5840-4
CT 5840~-6
CLT 5640-1
CLBT 5840-4
CLY 5640-2
CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
C3T 5640~4
CBY 5640-4

CLBT 5840-4
€8T 5840-6
CBT 5840-6
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5840~-8
CLBT 5640-3
CBT 5840-4
CBT 5840-4¢
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640~4

CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5840-1
CLT 5640-8
CLY 5640-2
CLBT 5840~4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLT 5840-2
CBT 5840-4
CBT 5840-4

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840~4
CLBT 5840-4
CT 5640-4

CLBT 5640~4
CBT 5840-4

CBT 5840-4

CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4

GROUP

PO DDPP DT> ®E>D>

PDOP>>>> D>

PP OP>POD>P D

* &k

&

xK

* %

* %

% %k

dek

ek

A/N*

6770286
6770287
6770318
6770264
6770365
6770369
6770370
6770372
6770372V
6770373

6770373~V
6770377
6770413
6770413-V
6770460
6770460-V
6770461
6770462
6770463
6770511

6770515
6770515~V
6770516
6770516-V
6770550
6770602
6770602~V
6770603
6770603~V
6770731

6770871
6770872
6771000
6771045
6771045-V
6771061
6771122
6771141
6771290
6771290~V

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLT 5840-9
CLT 5640-4
CLY 5640-4
CLT 5840-1
CLBT 564C~9
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6

CLBT 564C-6
CLT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CRY 5640-4
CBY 5640-4
CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5640-4

CLT 5840-~4
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLY 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 564Q-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLT 5640-5

CLBT 564C-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-3
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-6
CT 5640-4

CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-6
CLBY 5840-6

GRQUP
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ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALNG 5-1.3
TURBINE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6771333 CLBT 5640-6 A 6771996 CLY 5840-1 A
*% 6771333-v CLBT 5640-6 A 6772001 CLBT 5840-4 A
6771334 CLBT 5640-6 A 6772002 CLBT 5840-4 A
** 6771334-V CLBT 5640-6 A ** 6772002-V CLBT 5840-4 A
6771344 CLBT 5640-8 A 6772020 CLBY 5840-6 A
6771420 CLBT 5840-4 A 6772072 CLBY 5840-4 A
6771459 CT 5840-4 B 6772073 CLT 5840-1 A
€7714€1 CLBT 5840-4 A 6772080 CLBT 58404 A
6771546 CLBT 564C-1 A 6772084 CLT 5840-4 A
6771547 CLBT 5860-4 A *% 6772084-V CLY 5840-4 A
6771548 CLBT 5660-4 A 6772088 CLBT 5640-6 A
6771549 CLT 5860-4 A ** 6772088~V CLBT 5640-6 A
6771550 CtBT 5840-1 A 6772098 CLBYT 5840-6 [}
*%x 6771550-=V CLBT 5840-1 A *% 6772098~V CL8T 5640~6 A
6771551 CLBT 5860-7 A 6772112 CLBT 5640-4 A
67715¢%2 CLBY 5840-7 A 6772148 CLBT 5840 A
6771553 CLBT 5860-4 A 6772149 CLBT 5840-6 A
6771517 CLBT 5640-4 A *% 6772149~V CLBY 5840-6 A
*% 6771577-V CLBT 5640-4 A 6772236 CLBT 5640-4 A
6771593 CLBT 5840-4 A 6772241 CLBY 5640~4 A
** 6771593—V CLBT 5840-4 A 6772242 " CLBT 5540-1 A
6771631 CLBT 5660-4 C 6772243 CLBT 5640-1 A
6771652 CLBT 5840-6 A 6172244 CLBT 5640-6 A
6771676 CLBT 5840-6 A 6772245 CLBT 5640-6 A
** 6771676-V CLBT 5840-6 A 6772248 CLBY 5640-6 A
6771728 CLBT 5840-4 A 6772250 CLBYT 5640-6 L}
** 6771728~V CLBT 5840+4 A 6772256 CLBT 5840-4 A
6771733 CLBT 5840~6 A 6772258 CLBT 5840-4 A
6771743 CLBT 5640-6 A 677225% CLRT 5840-4 A
6771717 C8Y 5840-4 B 6772263 CLBT 5840-4 A
6771761 CLT 5840-4 A 6772264 CLBT 5840~6 A
*x 6771791-V CLT £840-4 A 6772286 CLBT 5840-4 A
6771844 CLBT 5640-6 A 6772313 CLBT 5840-1 A
®% 6771844V CLBT S5640-6 A 6772331 CBT 5840-6 B
6771845 CLBT 5640-6 A *% 6772331~V CBT 5840-6 3
**x 6771845-V CLBT 5640-6 A 6772461 CLBT 5840~-4 A
67719C8 CLBT 5840-6 A 6772495 CLRT 5840-9 A
6771921 CLBT 5840-4 A 6772539 CLBT 5640-6 A
6771586 CLBT 5840-4 A 6772598 CLBT 5640-1 A
6771993 CLT 5640-4 A 6772648 CLBT 5840-4 A

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

* A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FCUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
*% SEE SPY 480.



TURBINE SECTICN

TQ FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION,

A/N*

6772659
67721707
67727C8
6772718
6772720
6772746
6772149
6772842
6772847
6772876

6772909
6772546
6772947
6773110
6773111
6773178
67732¢1
6773262
6773321
6773370

6773384
6773385
6773386
6773388
6773411
6773427
6773432
6773433
6773481
6773531

67735174
6773600
6773612
6773613
6773¢€14
6773623
6773690
6773663
67736%4
67736517

* A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER -~ FOUND ON YQUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

** SEE SPI 480.

MODEL

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5640-6
CL8T 5640-6
CLBY 5840-6
CLBT 58604
C3T 5840-8

CLBY 5840-4
CLBY 5840~9
CLBT 5840-4
CBT 5840~4

CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5640-5

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-4
CLT 5640-4

CLBT 58408-6
CLBY 5660-6
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5840-4

CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLY 5860-1

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5840-~6
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5840-4
CLBY 5640-6

CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-1

CLT 5840-4

CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5860-4

GRrOuUP

PP DBDPD>DPD D> rPePEPD>PEPD > PP PO>P >R

PO EBPD>DPDD

A/N*

6773751
6773789
6773793
6773831
6773837
6773839
6773840
6773887
677388S
6773902

6774005
67174020
6774058
6774083
6774084
6774085
6174095
6774101
6774119
6774152

6774181
6774182
6774227
6774256
6774286
6774321
6774487
6774494
6774508
6774520

6774550
6774552
6774573
6774586
6774606
6774687
6174697
6774745
6774789
6774790

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 566C-4
CLY 5840-1

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-1

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-2

CLBY 5860~6¢
CLBT 5860-6

CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5860-2
CL8T 5860-6
CLBY 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 58690~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-6
CLT £860-4

CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-3
CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 5660-¢
CLBT 5840-4

CLY 5660-4

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5840-4

CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5660-4
CBT 5840-6

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4

GROUP
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A/ Nx*

6774861
6774925
6775241
6775253
6775254
6775255
6775256
6775257
6775258
6775260

6775261
6775266
6775261
671715268
6775269
6775272
€775273
6775274
6775215
6775276

6775218
6775279
6775280
6772281
6775286
6775288
6775289
6775294
6775383
6775361

6775367
6775402
6775428
5175460
6775595
6775729
6775817
6775836
6775837
6775838

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUNC ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBY 5660-4
CLBT 5660~4
CLBY 5660-6
CLBT 56604
CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 5660-4

CLBT 56604
CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBTY S5&60-6
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-6

CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-1

CLT 5860-2

CLBT 5860-9
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5640-6

CBT 5840-8

CLBT S840~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLY 5660-4

CLBT 5660-4
CLBTY 5860-4
CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLRT 5860-6

GROUP

[aNeNeNaNaNeNaNaNaRel [aNaNoNaNaNaRalh 39 34

OB OOOOAO

OO PP MNT

TURBINE SECTION

A/N *

6775830
6775904
6775927
6775928
6775947
6775948
6775949
6775952
6775953
6776016

6176017
6776088
6776089
6776117
6776414
6776415
6776422
6776470
6776560
6776576

6776660
6776741
6776836
6776926
€777052
6777062
6777270
6777304
6777305
6777332

6777333
6777390
6777428
6777446
6777494
&6T77713
6777771
6777825
6777890
6777925

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 58¢€0-6
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 566C-4
CLBT 5860-7
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CT 5860-4

CLBT 5660-4

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5860-4
CT 5840-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-1

CLBT 5660-S
CLBYT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-9
CLT 5860-4

CLBY 586Q-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5640~8
CLBT 5660~-4
CL8Y 5860-4
CLBY 5860-S
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBY 5660-4
CLBYT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-4

ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALCG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

GROUP

OO0 OO0 DOOO OOOOOOD &

OO0 OO0



5-1l.6 ALLISCON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660~5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
TJRBINE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TQ
THE GROUP LISTED CPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YJUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N#% MODEL GROUP A/N% MODEL GROUP
6TT7G€2 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830527 CLT 5860-4 C
6778028 CLBT 58604 C 6830529 CLBY 5840-4 C
6778058 CLBT 5860-6 C 6830712 CLBT 5860-4 C
6778181 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830723 CLBY 5865-9 C
6778185 CLBT 5660-4 C 6830777 CLBT 5860-4 C
6718186 CLBT 5660-4 [ 6830856 CLY 5840-1 F
6778197 CLT S660~5 C 6830857 CLBT 5860-~4 F
6778213 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830858 CLBT 5860-6 £
6718340 CLBT 5860-6 c 6830859 CLBT 5860-4 F
6778367 CLT 5660-4 C 6830860 CLBT 5860-4 F
6778485 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830861 CLT 5860-1 F
6778457 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830862 CLBT 5860-9 F
6778675 CLT 5860-4 C 6830863 CLBY 5860-4 F
6778852 VCLT 5860-2 G 6830864 CLBT 5860-4 F
6778924 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830865 CLBT 5860-4 [
6778962 CLBY 5860-4 C 6830866 CLBT 5860-4 £
67789¢67 CLY 5660-5 C 6830867 CLBT 5860-4 F
6778972 CLBT 5860-4 C 6830868 CLBT 5860-6 £
6779011 CLBT 5640-6 C 6830869 CLY 5860-2 F
67179034 CLT 5660-4 C 6830870 CLBT 5860-7 £
6779062 CBT 5860 D 6830871 CLBT 5860-4 F
6779063 CBY 5860 o} 6830872 CLBT 5860-4 F
6779067 CLBT S6€40-¢ C 683C873 CLBT 5860-4 F
6775066 CLBT 5660-4 C 6830874 CLBT 5860-6 F
6779C97 CLBT 5860~-4 [ 6830878 CL8BT 5860-4% F
6779098 CLBT 5860-4 C 6831015 CLBY 5860-6 C
6779116 CLT 5660-4 C 6831042 CLBY 5860-2 c
6779152 CLBT 5860-4 C 6831135 CLBT 5860-4 C
6779153 CLBT £860-4 C 6831160 CLBY 5860-6 C
6779154 CLBT 5860-4 C 6831197 CLBT 5865-4 C
6779187 CLBT 5860~-4 C 6831363 CLBT 586C-6 C
6779309 CLT 5860-4 C 6831852 CLBY 5860-6 F
6779592 CLBT 5660-4 c 6831855 CLBY 5860-4 C
67796172 CLT 5660-4 C 6831856 CLBT 5865-S F
6779888 CLBT 5860~4 C 6832008 CLBT 5860~-4 F
6779958 CLT 5660-1 C 6832154 CLBT 5860-4 F
6779959 CLY 5660~-1 c 6832156 CLBY 5865-4 c
6829982 CLT 5860-4 C 6832157 CLBT 5865-9 F
6830448 CLY 5860-4 C 6832394 CLBT 5860-4 F
6830458 CLT 5640-4 c 6832395 CLBT 5860-6 F

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



A/N*

6832397
6632398
6832724
6832725
6832726
6832727
6832818
6832864
6833000
6833001

6833002
68330C3
68330C4
6833005
6833006
6833007
68332008
6833009
6833010
6833011

6833012
6833013
6833014
6833015
6833016
6823017
6833018
6833019
6833020
6833021

6833022
6833023
6833024
6833025
6833026
6833027
6833028
6833029
6833030
6833032

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FCUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TURBINE SECTICON

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSION,

MODEL

CLT

CLBT
CLBY
CL8T
cLery
CLBT
CLBY
CLBT
cLer
cLeT

cLBT
cLsT
cLsTY
CLBeT
cLBT
cLBTY
cLey
cLBT
cLsT
CLBT

cLBr
CLBT
CLBY
cLaY
CLeY
cLeT
CLBT
cLsT
CL8T
CLBT

CLBTY
CLBT
cL8T
cLer
cLBT
cLer
CLBT
cLey
cLsv
CLBT

5860-4
5860-4
5860-4
5860-4
5860-4
586 0-4
5860-6
5860~4
5860-4
5860-6

5860-4
5860-4
5860~4
5860-4
5860-4
5860—-4
5860-4
5860-6
5860-4
5860-4

5860~4
5860-6
5860-4
5860-4
5860-6
5860-4
5860-6
5860-4
5860-6
5860-6

5860-4
5860-6
5860~4
5860-4
5860-4
5860~4
5860-4
5860-6
5860-4
5865-4

GROUP

nTTMMTMATM TN ™M MMM mMTYTTMM N AN
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A/N*®

6833113
6833116
6833117
6833118
6833341
6833418
6833425
6833432
6833433
6833534

6833569
6833693
6833775
6833776
6833834
6833835
6834461
68364464
6834627
6835098

6835203
6835267
6835467
6835468
6835484
6835520
6335602
6835633
6835774
6835794

6825830
6835959
6236014
6836030
6836088
6836185
6836189
6836275
68356298
6836433

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLBY 5860-4
CLT 5860-2
CLBT 5860-7
VCLBT 58€0-2
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLY 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~4

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-3
CLT 5860~4
CLT 5860~4
CLT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4

VCLY 5860-2
CLBT 58B60-4
CLBY 586C-4
CLBT 5€60-6
VCLT 5860-2
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBYT 5860-6
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 5E60~-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 58604

CLBT S860-4
CLBT 5860-6
VCLT 5860-2

GROUP
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5-1.8 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSICON 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALDG
TURBINE SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FCOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSICN, TURN TC
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PARY NUMBER OF YJUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6836757 CLBY 5860-4¢ F 6838742 CLBT 5860-6 F
£€836158 CLBT 5860-6 F 6838748 CLBY 5860-4 F
6836788 CLBT 5860-4 £ 6838907 CLBY 5860-7 F
68368C2 CLBY 5860-6 F 6838978 VCLBT 5860-2 G
68368C3 CLBT 58604 F 6839032 VCLAT 5860-7 G
6836874 CLBY 5860-9 F 6839140 CLBT 5860-4 F
6836547 CLBT 5860-6 F 6839363 CLBT 5860-4 F
6836673 CLT 5860~1 F 6839551 CLT 5865-1 F
6836S84 CLT 5860-3 £ 6839640 CLBT 5860-6 F
6837218 CLBT 5860-4 F 6839641 CLBT 5860-~2 F
6837453 CLT 5860-4 F 6839831 VCLT 5865-2 G
6837463 CLBT 5860—4 F 6839951 CLBT 5860-6 F
6837610 CLT 5860-4 F 6880257 CLBT 5860-6 F
6837611 CLBT 5860-3 F 6880314 CLY 5860-4 F
6837711 VCLBT 5860-7 G 6880868 CLBT 5860-6 F
6837712 VCLBT 5860-4 G 6880869 CLBT 5860-6 F
6837827 CLBT 5860-4 F 6881082 VCLT 5860-7 G
6838238 CLBT 5860~-4 F 6881083 VCLT 5860-7 G
6838289 CLBT 5860-6 £ 6881157 CLBT 5860-4 F
6838294 CLBT 5860-4 F 6381160 CLT 5840~ F
68384171 CLBT 58604 F 6881392 CLT 5860-5 F
6838479 CLBT 5865-9 £ 6881439 CLRY 5860-2 F
6838542 CLBTY 5860-4 F

* A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-566N-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

Note: Illustration begins next page - - -
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ALLISCN PCWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 5-3.1

GRCUP A

TURBINE, FIGURE 5

REF NO NCMENCLATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-2 4-10 11-25
1 RING, EXTERNAL SNAP, 1.624 ID & o o« &« « o o &« « « 6838403 1 1l 2 5
2 BEARING, ROLLER, HYATT A 1309TS ¢ « o « o« « o » o 127909 1 1 2 5
3 RING, INTERNAL SNAP, 2.965 ID o o« = o« « « o « « o« 6774184 1 1 2 5
4 TLRBINE @ o o o o =« o o o o o o s o « » a o« « « « 6830597 1 1 2
5 RINGy SNAP, 1.937 ID & « o « o o o « =« = o« s« « « 6703059 1 1 2 5
6-8 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP.
GRQUP B
TURBINE, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELCW.
4 NCT USED IN THIS GROUP.
6 TLRBINE & o o « o o s o = = o o« » « a = « o« o « « 6831803 1 1 2
7-8 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
GROUP C
TURBINE, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELCW.
4 TURBINE o « o o o o o o o o s o « o o s « « o o o 6830600 1 1 2
5-6 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP.
7 SPACER; BEARING o ¢ = o o « o o o o a « o o = o« o 6774704 1 1 2 S
8 PINGy SNAP 4 o o o « o « o o o s o « o« o« o o = o 6774702 1 1 2 5
GROUP O
TURBINE, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FDR PARTS LISTED BELCW.
4~5 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
6 TURBINE &« o o o o o« o o« o s o o« o « s s s« o s « « 6830598 1 1 2
7 SPACER, BEARING o o « o o « s « o o o = s o o o o 6774704 1 1 2 s
8 RINGy SNAP & o ¢ o ¢ o = o o a s o« « s o o« o o o« 6774702 1 1 2 5



5=-3.2 ALLISCN POWERSHIFY TRANSMISSION 564C-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

GRCUP E
TURBINE, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FCR PARTS LISTED BELCW,
REF NO NCMENCLATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED

SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25

3-4 NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
6 TURBINE & o o o o o s o o o = o o o =« o« o« o« « « 6831803 1 1 2
7-8 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP.
GROUP F
TURBINE, FIGURE S5
SAME AS GRQUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4 TURBINE & o o o o « o o ¢« o o o o o o o o o o o » 6830599 1 1 2
5~¢& NOT USED IN THIS GROUP
7 SPACE, BEARING =« o o o o o« = » o« « s « o« a o « « 6774704 1 1 2 5
8 RINGy SNAP . & o o o o o o » o o o 2 a a o« o« o« « 6774703 1 1 2 5
GROUP G
TURBINE, FIGURE 5
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FNR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
4 TURBINE o o « o o o o o o« o« o ¢ o« o« =« o« o« s o« s « 6830721 1 1 2
5-6 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP
7 SPACEy BEARING o o « o o o o o o o o « s« « o« o« o 6774704 1 1 2 5
8 RINGy SNAP  { & o e o o o o o o o« o« o o o« o« o« =« o« 6774703 1 1 2 5



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 6-1.1
STATOR SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPDSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N*% MODEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6758493 CLBT 5640-1 A ** 6759797T-V CLT 5640-4 A
6758454 CT S5640-1 A 6759801 CLT 5840-4 8
6758556 CLBT 5¢40-4 A ** 6759801~V CLT 5840-4 8
6758627 CLBY 5640-6 A 6759802 CT 5840-1 B
6756245 CLBT 5640-1 A 6755803 CLT 5840-4 8

*% 6759245~V CLBT 5640-1 A 6759806 CL8T 5840-4 B
6759524 CLY 5640-4 A *% 6759806~V CLBT 5840-4 8
*% 6759524~V CLY 5640-4 A 6755809 CT 5640-1 A
6756583 CBY 5640-6 A 6759810 CBT 5640-9 A
*% 6759553~V CBT 5640-6 A 6759815 CLBT S640-4 A
6759557 CLT 5640-4 A 6759816 CLT 5640-4 A
6759612 CT 5640-1 A 6759821 CLT 5640-4 A
6755654 CLT 5640-5 A 6759839 CT 5840-4 8
6759678 CLT 5640~-6 A 6755840 CBT 5840~-1 8
£759683 CLBT 5640-1 A 6759841 CLT 5840-4 8
6759723 CT 5640~-1 A *% 6759841~V CLT 5840-4 3
€7591725 CBT 5640-9 A 6759842 CLBT 5840-1 8
6759728 CLBT 5640-6 A *x% 6£750842-V CL8T 5840-1 -]
** 6759728~V CLBT 5640-6 A 6759843 CT 5840-2 8
6759729 CLBY 5640-6 A 6759844 CBT 5840-7 8
6759733 CLT 5640-4 A 6759845 CLT 5840-2 B
6759734 CLY 5640-6 A 6759846 CLBT 5840-7 8
6755735 CLBT 5640-6 A 6759852 CLBT 5840-S B
67591736 CLBT S5640-4 A 6755879 CLBT 58406 B
6759740 CT 5640-4 A ** 6759879~V CLBT 5840-6¢ 8
6759742 CBT 5640-6 A 6756887 CLBT 5E€40-6 C
** 6759742-V CBT 5640-6 A 6759896 CT 5640-4 A
6759745 CLBT 5640-9 A 6759918 CLT 5640~1 A
6759749 CLBT 5640-8 A 6759949 CLBT 5640-6 A
6759751 CT 5640-1 A *% 6759949~V CLBT 5640-6 A
6759760 CLBT 5640-1 A 6759957 CLBT 5640-4 A
*%* 6759760-V CLBT 5640-1 A *% 6759957~V CLBT 5640-4 A
6759771 CLBY 5640-6 A 6759981 CLBT 5640-4 A
*%x §759771-V CLBT 5640-6 A ** 6759981~V CLBY 5640-4 A
67597172 C8T 5640-6 A 6769531 CLY 5640-4 A
** 6156112~V CBT 5640-6 A 6769583 CLBT 5640-4 A
6759778 CLBT 5640-8 A *% 6769583-V CLBY 5640-4 A
6759790 CLT 5640-6 A 6769613 CBT 5840-6 8
67597951 CT 5640-6 A *% 6769613-V CBT 5840-6 8
6759757 CLY 5649-4 A 6769663 CLBT 5640-6 A

* A/N* ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE
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STATOR SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSINN,

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALQOG

TURN 19

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YQUR TRANSMISSICON.

A/N*

6769664
6769664V
6769702
6769703
67697C4
6769820
6769821
6769821~V
6769503
67695C3-V

6769927
6769934
6769934~V
6769964
6769567
6770002
6770020
6770020~V
6770030
6770030~V

6770052
6770052-V
6770C82
6770083
67701¢C8
6770108-V
6770153
6770154
6770175
6770175~V

6770180
6770180~V
6770202
6770224
6770221
6770244
6T7C244-V
6770271
6770284
6770284~V

A/N® — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND GN YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

SEE SPI 480.

MODEL

CLTY 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CT 5840-6
CLT 5640-1
CLBT 5840~4
CLT 5640-2
CLT 5840-¢4
CLT 5840-4
CBY 5640-4
€87 5640-4

CLBT 5840-4
CBT 5840-6
CBT 5840-¢
CLBT 5640-4
CLBY 5840-8
CLBT 5640-3
C8T 5840-4
CBT 5840-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4

CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5840-1
CLT 5640-8
CLT 5640-2
CLBY 5840-4
CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5640-¢
CLT 5840-2
CBT 5840—4
CBT 5840~4

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CT 5640-4

CLBT 5640-4
CBY 5840-4

CBT 5840-4

CLBT 5840~1
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640~-4

GROUP

MPP>E®ED>I>DPD PO P>PE>®DD COPm>® P> O

PPTEODE>D>EDOD

A/N*

6770286
6770287
6770318
6770364
67170365
6770369
6770370
6770372
** 6770372-V
6770373

** 6770373~V
6770377
6770413

** 6770413~V
6770460

*% 6770460-V
6770461
6770462
6770463
6770511

6770515
*% 6770515-V
6770516
*% 6770516=V
6770550
6770602
*% 6770602-V
6770603
** 6770603-V
6770731

677C871
6770872
6771000
6711045
** 6771045-V
6771061
6771122
6771141
6771290
** 6771290-V

CGNTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLT 5840-9
CLT 5640-4
CLY 5640-4
CLT 5840~-1
CLBT 5640-9
CLBT 5640-6
CLBY 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6

CLBY 5640-6
CLT 5640-)
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CBT 5640-4
C37T 5640-4
CLBY S84Q0-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLY 5640-4

CLT 5840-4
CLY 5840-4
CLBT 5840-~4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLY 5840-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLT 5640-5

CLBT 564C-6
CLBT S5640-6
CLBT 5640-3
CLBY 5840-6
CLRYT 5840-6
CT 5640~4

CLT 5840-4

CLBT 5848-6
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-6

GROUP

POPPO@e PP PPPDP>PPEPDPOEP>®

PP O®@PEO®RPD

PDODE@DHePEP P>



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
STATOR SECT ION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TD
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YJUR TRANSMISSION,

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N* MGDEL GROUP
6771333 CLBT 5640-6 A 6771996 CLT 5340-1 8
=% 6771333-v CLBT 5640-6 A 6772001 CLBT 584Q-8 8
6771334 CLBT 5640-6 A 6772002 CLBT 5840-4 B
** 6771334~V CLBRT 5640-6 A *%x 6772302-V CLRT 5840-4 B
6771344 CLBT 5640-8 A 6772020 CLBT 5840-6 C
6771420 CLBY 5840-4 C 6772072 CLBT 5840-4 8
6771459 CT 5840-4 B 6772073 CLT 5840-1 8
6771461 CLBT 5840-4 8 6772080 CLBT 5840-4 B
6771546 CLBT 5640-1 [ 6772084 CLT 5840-4 B
6771547 CLBT 5860-4 B *% 6772084~V CLT 5840-4 8
6771548 CLBT 5660-4 A 6772088 CLBT 5640~6 A
6771549 CLT 5860-4 8 ** 6772088~V CLBY 5640-6 A
6771550 CLBT 5840~1 8 6772098 CLBT 5640-6 A
*%x 6771550~V CLBT 5840-1 [ *x*x 6772058~V CLBT 5640-6 A
6771551 CLBTY 5860-7 8 6772112 CLBT 5640-4 A
6771552 CLBT 5840-7 B 6772148 CLBT 5840 B
6771553 CLBYT 5860-4 B 6772149 CLBT 5840-~6 8
6771577 CLBT 5640-4 A *% 6772149~V CLBT 5840-6 B
*x 6771577-V CLBT 5640-4 A 6772236 CLBT 5640-4 A
6771563 CL3Y 5840-4 8 6772241 CLBY 56404 A
*% 6771593-V CLBT 5840-4 B 6772242 CLBT 5640-1 A
6771631 CLBY 5660-4 E 6772243 CLBT 5640~-1 A
€T71652 CLBT 5840-6 B 6772244 CLBT 5640-6 A
6771676 CLBT 5840-6 B 6772245 CLBT 5640-6 A
®% 6771676~V CLAT 5840+6 B 6772248 CLBT 5540~6 A
6771728 CLBT 5840-4 8 6772250 CLBT 5640-6 A
*%x 6771728~V CLBT 5840-4 B 6772256 CLBT 5840-4 B
6771733 CLABT 5840-6 B 6772258 CLBT 5840-4 8
6771743 CLBT 5640-6 A 6772256 CLRAT 5840-4 8
67717717 CBT 5840-4 B 6772263 CLBT 5840-4 8
6771761 CLT 5840-4 B 6772264 CLBT 5840-6 8
*x 6771791-V CLT 5840-~4 g 6772286 CLBY 5840-4 8
6771844 CLBT 564C-6 A 6772313 CLBT 5840-1 a
% 6771844~V CLBY 5640-6 A 6772331 CBT 5840-6 8
6771845 CLBY 5640-6 A ** 6772331~V C8T 5840-6 8
** 6771845-V CLBT 5640-6 A 6772461 CLBT 5840~4 B
6771908 CLBY 5840-6 8 6772495 CLBT 5840-9 B
€771931 CLBT 5840-4 8 6772539 CLBY 5640-6 A
6771586 CLBT 5840~4 3} 6772598 CLBT 5640~-1 A
6771993 CLT 5640-4 A 6772648 CLBY 5840~4 8

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

* A/N%* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
*% SEE SPI 480.



6-1.4 ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660~5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

STATGR SECTJON

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPCSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSICN,

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N*
6772659 CLBT 5840-6 R 6773751
67721C7 CLBT 5640-6 A 6773789
67727C8 CLBT 5€40-¢€ A 6773793
6772718 CLBY 5840~6 8 6773831
6772720 CLBY 5860-4 B 6773837
6772746 €8T 5840-8 8 6773839
6772749 CLBT 5840-4 B 6773840
6772842 CLBT 5840-9 B 6773887
6772847 CLBT 5840-4 B 6773889
6772876 C3T 5840-4 B 6773902
67729C9 CLBY 5840-4 C 6774005
6772946 CLY 5640-5 A 6774020
6772947 CLBT 5840-4 8 6774058
6773110 CLBT 5640-6 A 6774083
6773111 CLBT 5640-4 A 6774084
6773178 CLY 5640-4 A 6774085
6773251 CLBT 5840-6 8 6774095
6773262 CLBT 5660-6 A 6774101
6773321 CLAT 5640-1 A 6774119
6773370 CLBT 5840-4 8 6774152
6773384 CLBT 5660-4 A 6774181
6773385 CLBT 5860-4 B 6774182
6773386 CLT 5860-1 8 6774227
6773388 CLBY 5860-4 8 6774256
6773411 CLBT S5€40-4 A 6774286
6773427 CLBT 5640-4 A 6774321
6773432 CLBT 5840-6 8 6774487
6773433 CLBT 5860-6 8 6774494
6773481 CLBT 5840-4 B 6774508
6773531 CLBT 5640=6 A 6774520
6773574 CLBT S5640-4 A 6774550
67736C0 CLBT 5840-4 8 6774552
6773612 CLBT 5840-4 3] 6774573
6773613 CLAT 5840-4 8 6774586
6773¢€14 CLY 5840-1 B 6774606
6773623 CLT 5840-4 B 6774687
6773690 CLBT 5660-6 A 6774697
6773663 CLBY 5660-6 E 6774745
€1736S4 CLBT 5660-6 E 6774789
€773667 CLBT 5860-4 B 6774790

CONT INUED ON NEXT PAGE

* A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
*% SEE SPI 480,

MODEL

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 566C~4
CLT 5840-1

CLBY 5860-4
CLT 5860-1

CLBT 5860-4
CLY 5860-2

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-6

CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5860~2
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBY 566C~4
CLBY 5660-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT S660-6
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860~6
CLBY 5860

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT S660-2
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5840~-4

CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5840-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-4
CBT 5840-6

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4

GROUP

P OPPE> D> OEP PP WPOIPO@

P PO D >

PP O@RDPOE >



ALLISON POWERSHIFY TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG

STATOR SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSIQON,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION,

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N*
6774861 CLBT 5840-4 C 6775890
6774925 CLBT 5860-4 B 6775904
6775241 CLBT 5860-4 C 6775927
6775253 CLBT 5660-6 € 6775928
6775254 CLBT 5660-4 E 6775947
6775255 CLBT 5660-4 £ 6775948
6775256 CLBY 5660-6 E 6775949
6775257 CLBT 5660-4 E 6775952
6775258 CLBT 5660-4 E 6775953
6775260 CLBY 5660-4 E 6776016
6775261 CLBT 5660~4 E 6776017
6775266 CLY 5660-4 € 6776088
6715267 CLBT 5860-4 F 6776089
6775268 CLBY 5860-6 F 6776117
6775269 CLBTY 5860-4 F 6776414
6775272 CLBY 5860-6 F 6776415
6775213 CLBT 5860-4 F 6776422
6775214 CLBY 5860-6 F 6776470
67752175 CLBT 5860-4 F 6776560
67152176 CLBT 5860-6 F 6776576
67752178 CLBT 5860-4 F 6776660
6775279 CLBT 5860—4 G 6776741
6775280 CLBT 5860-4 F 6776836
6775281 CLBT 5860~-4 F 6776926
6775286 CLT 5860-1 F 6777052
6775288 CLT 5860-2 F 6777062
6775289 CLBY 5860-9 F 6777270
6715294 CLBT 5860~4 B 6777304
6775383 CLBT 5860~4 8 6777305
6775391 CLBT 5640~6 E 6777222
6775397 CBT 5840-8 F 6777333
6775402 CLBT 5840-4 £ 6777290
6775428 CLBT 5860-4 g 6777428
6775460 CLBT 5860-4 B 6777446
6775595 CLT 5660-4 [ 6777494
6775720 CLBT 5660-4 A 6777713
6775817 CLBY 5860~4 B 6777771
6775836 CLBT 5840-4 8 6777825
6775837 CLBY 5860-6 F 6777890
6775838 CLBT 5860-6 F 6777925

CONT INUED CN NEXT PAGE

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER ~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-6
CLBT 5660-¢
CLBT 5860-7
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5850-6
CT 5860-4

CLBY 5660-¢

CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLBY 5860~4
CT 5840-4

CLBY 5860—4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 586C-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-1

CLBT 566C-~9
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-9
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4

CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5640-8
CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~%
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBY 566C~4
CLBT 566C-4
CLBT 5860-4

GROUP

MTOATTMTATTMTI TG MM AN P NME . MM T NMMNMTMmO O P>
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6-1.6 ALLISCN PCWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660—-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

STATNR SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOP YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSIGN,

TURN TO

THE GRQUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN,

A [N*x MODEL GROUP A/N*
6777562 CLBT 5860-4 F 6830527
6778028 CLBT 5860~4¢ F 6830529
6778058 CLBT 5860-6 F 6830712
6778181 CLBT 5860-4 F 6830723
6778185 CLBT 5660-4 E 68319777
6778186 CLBT 5660~4 E 6830856
6778157 CLT 5660-5 E 6830857
6778213 CLBT 5860-4 F 6830858
6778340 CLBY 5860~6 F 6830859
6778367 CLY S660-4 € 6830860
6778485 CLBT 5860~4 F 6830861
6778497 CLBT 5860—4 F 6830862
6778615 CLY 5860-4 F 6830863
6778852 VCLT 5860-2 L 68130864
6778924 CLBT 5860-4 G 68308¢€5
€778962 CLBT 5860-4 F 6830866
6778967 CLT 5660-5 E 6830867
6778572 CLBT 5860-4 F 6830868
6779011 CLBT 5640-6 E 6830869
6779034 CLY 5660~4 € 6830870
67790€2 CBT 5860 F 6830871
6779063 CB8T 5860 F 6830872
6779G67 CLBT 5640-6 E 6830873
6779096 CLBT 5660~-4 € 6830874
6779067 CLBT 5860~4 F 6830878
6779068 CLBT 5860-4 F 6831015
6779116 CLT S660-4 E 6831042
6779152 CLBT 5860-4 F 68131135
6779153 CLBT 5860-4 F 6831160
6779154 CLBT 5860-4 F 6831197
6779187 CLBT 5860-4 F 6831363
6779309 CLY 5860-4 F 6831852
6779592 CLBT 56604 E 6831855
6779672 CLT 5660-4 E 6831856
6779888 CLBT 5860~-4 F 6832008
6779558 CLT 5660-1 E 6832154
6779659 CLY 5660-1 E 6832156
6829582 CLT 5860-4 F 6832157
6830448 CLT 5860-4 F 6832394
6830498 CLT 5640~4 € 6832365

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

A/N#* -~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

cLer
cLBT
cLBr
cuar
CLBT
CLT

cLsyY
cL8rv
cLsy
cL8T

T

cLer
CLBT
cLer
CLArY
cLar
cLBT
CLBT
CLT

cLer

cLar
cLer
cLar
cLsrT
CLBY
cLer
CLBT
cLer
CcLBT
cLar

CLBT
CL8yY
cLer
CLBY
CLBT
CLBT
CLBY
CLBT
CL8T
CLBT

58604
5840-4
5860-4
5865-5
5860-4
5840-1
5860-4
58£0-6
5860-4
5860-4

5860~1
5860-~%
5860-4
5860-4
5860-4
5860-4
5860~=4
5860-6
5860-2
5860~-7

5860-4
5860-4
5860~4
5860-6
5860-4
58606
5860-3
5860-4
5860-6
5865~4

5860-6
5860-6
5860-4
5865~S
5860-4
586C-4
5865-4
5865-9
5860-4
5860-6

GROUP
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ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALDG

STATOR SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TURN TQ

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER CF YOUR TRANSMISSIGN.

A/Nx% MODEL GROUP A/N*
6822367 CLT 5860-4 J 6833569
6832398 CLBT 5860-4 J 6833693
6832724 CLBT 5860-4 J 6833775
6822725 CLAT 5860~4 J 6833776
6832727 CLBT 5860-4 J 6833834
6832818 CLBY 5860-6 J 6833835
6833001 CLBY 5860-6 J 6834461
68330C3 CLBT 5860-4 J 6834464
6833004 CLBT 5860~-4 J 6834627
68330C5 CLBT 5860-4 J 6835098
68230C6 CLBT 5860-4 J 6835203
6833007 CLBY 5860-4 J 6835267
68330(C8 CLBT 5860-4 J 6835467
68330(C9 CLBY 5860~6 J 6835468
6833010 CLET S5860-4 J 6835484
6823011 CLBT 5€60-~4 J 6835520
6833012 CLBY 5860-4 J 6835602
6833013 CLBY 5860-6 J 6835633
6823015 CLBT 5860-4 J 6835774
6833018 CLBT 5860-¢ K 6835794
6823019 CLBTY 5860-4 J 6835830
6833020 CLBT 5860-6 J 6835959
6833021 CLAT 5860-6 K 6836014
6823022 CLBT 5860-4 K 6836030
6833024 CLBT 5860-4 J 6836088
6833025 CLBT 5860-4 J 6836185
6833026 CLBT 5860-4 J 6836189
6833027 CLBT 5860-4 J 6836275
6833029 CLBT 5860-6 J 6836298
6833030 CLBT SE60~-4 J 6836433
6833113 CL8T 5860-4 J 6836757
6833116 CLBYT 5860-2 J 6836758
6833117 CLBY 5860-7 J 6836788
6833118 VCLBY 5860-2 t 6836802
6833341 CLBT 5860-6 K 6836803
6833418 CLT 58604 J 6836874
6833425 CLBT 5860-4 J 6836947
6833432 CLT 5860-4 J 6836973
6833433 CLT 5860-4 J 6836984
6833534 CLBT 5860-4 J 6837218

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

A/N® — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-3
CLT 5860-4
CLY 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4

VCLT 5860-2
CLBY 5860~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-6
VCLT 5860-2
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-=4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~4
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5860~<4

CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
VCLT 5860-2

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-9
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5860-1

CLT 5860-3

CLBT 5860-4

GROUP

Jr S S SN JAy S N SR A [ SN N N 3 Sy Sy S 4 ol ol el e X

[ S Sy SN S SN S A T N

6-1.7



&%

6=1.8

A/N=*

6827452
6837463
6837510
6837611
6837711
6837112
6837827
6638238
6828289
6838294

6838471
6838479
6838542
6838742
6838748
68389C7
6838908
6839032

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MCDEL

CLY 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLY 5860-4

CLBT 5860-3
vCLB8T 5860-7
VCLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~4
CLBT 5860-6

CLBT 58604

CLBT 58604
CLBY 5865-+6
CLBYT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-6
CLAT S860-4
CLBY 5860~7
VCLBT 5860-2
VCLBT 5860-7

GROUP

CL L ZTL LG

Trrcace Xot

STATOR SECTION

TQ FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN.

AN =

6839140
6839363
6839551
6839640
6839641
6839831
6839951
6880257
6880314
6880868

6880869
6881082
6881083
6881157
6881160
6881392
6881439

MODEL

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5865~1

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-3
VCLY 5865-2
CLBT 5860-¢
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5860-4

CLBY 5860-6

CLBT 5860-6
VCLT 58607
VCLT 5860-7
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5840-1

CLT 5860~5

CLBT 5860-2

ALLISCN PCWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TURN TO

GROUP

e e e e Z 0

e T X



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 564C0-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

Note: Ilustration begins next page - - -



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
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FIG 6 STATOR



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
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ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERTIES PARTS CATALGG
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REF ND

[o SR BE SR VU S

5-6

10-11
12
14

16
17

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 564C-5660—5840~-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

GRCUP A
STATOR, FIGURE 6

NOMENCLATURE

NUTy SPANNER =« o ¢ o« @« o o o @
WASHER, THRUST, 5.260 1 e o
RACE, STATOR FREEWHEEL ROLLER
STATORy FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT , .
PINy 4250 DIA X <70 LNG « o « &
SPRINGy +0217-.0223 DIA WIRE, .
TOTAL COILS
ROLLER, STATOR FREEWHEEL .
WASHER, THRUST, 5,260 1D .
STATOR, SECOND & o o « o«
PINy .250 DIA X .70 LNG .« «
SPRING, .0217-.0223 DIA WIR
TOTAL COILS
RCLLER, STATOR FREEWHEEL « o o o« o o o «
PLATE, STATOR BACKING o o o « o o o o o
NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP,

s o 8 s

“ o s & 0
« s 8 & 0 o
o s o 8 o @
" e 8 o o @
s o o o s

-
-
0
.
*

E

.
.
.
.

GRCUP 8
STATOR, FIGURE 6
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS

STATOR, FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT . . « . o &
NOT USED IN THIS GRCUP,
RCLLER, STATCR FREEWHEEL . . «
STATOR, SECOND & & o« o & o @
NOT USED IN THIS GRCUP.
RCLLERy STATOR FREEWHEEL .+ o« o o« o o
CUP o o o o e e 2 e e s a o e o = s o
SPRINGy .0177-.C183 DIA WIRE, .156 0Dy 44 o« « .« »

TOTAL COILS OLD SPRING 6769966 AND

NEW SPRING 6778184 MUSYT NOT BE INTERNMIXED.

SEE SPI 606

ROLLERy NEEDLE o ¢ o o o o o o o o «

CUP 2 4 ¢ o o o ¢ o o o o o o o o 2 o o

CCONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

PART NO

6756322
6758485
6756319
6763832
6754710
6769469

6769607
6758485
6768833
6754710
6769469

6769607
6759855

REQ

W@ O -

D @ == O

- @

LISTED BELOW.

6769272

6769607
6769288

6769607
6773088
6778184

6770302
6773088

12
24

11-25

48

RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4~-10
1 2
1 2
1
1
8 16
8 16
8 16
1 2
1
8 16
8 16
8 16
1 2
1
12 24
1
12 24
24 48
12 24
12 24
24 48

96



6-3.2 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660~-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG

GRCUP B CONT

STATOR, FIGURE 5

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

REF NO NCMENCL ATURE PART NGO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25
18 SPRING, .0177-.0183 DIA WIRE, 156 0Dy 44 « -« « « 6778184 12 12 24 48

TOTAL COILS OLD SPRING 6769966 AND NEW
SPRING 6778184 MLST NOT BE INTERMIXED.

SEE SPI1 606
19 RCLLERy) NEEDLE =+ o o o o o o ¢ ¢ o« o o s« o o o o« 6770302 12 12 24 48
GRCUP C
STATOR, FIGURE 6
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

4 STATOR, FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT . o o o« ¢ ¢ o o &« « o €759902 1 1 2
5-6 NCT USED IN THIS GROUP.

T ROLLER, STATCR FREEWHEEL &+ o o o o o« o o o o« « » 6769607 12 12 24 48

9 STATORy SECONC & 2 o o o o o o o o o o o« o ¢« « o« 6769288 1 1 2
10-11 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP.

12 RCLLERy STATOR FREEWHEEL « o o« o o o o o o o o o 6769607 12 12 24 48

14 CUP o o o ¢ o o s o o 2 o 2 o o o s o o« o « o o« « 6773088 24 24 48 96

15 SPRING, 0177 - .0183 DIA WIRE, 156 0D, 44 « « « 6778184 12 12 24 48

TOTAL COILS OLD SPRING 6769966 AND
NEW SPRING 6778184 MUST NGT BE INTERMIXED.
SEE SPI 606
16 ROLLERy NEEDLE o o o o o « o o o o o o o « s « « 6770302 12 12 24 48
17 CUP o o o o o o o o s o o o o s o s o » o « o « o« 6773088 24 24 48 96
18 SPRING, .0177 - .0183 DIA WIREy 4156 0D,y 44 . « . 6778184 12 12 24 48
TOTAL COILS OLD SPRING 6769566 AND NEW
SPRING 6778184 MUST NOT BE INTERMIXED.
SEE SPI 606
19 RCLLERy; NEEDLE o 4 ¢ o o o o o o o« o o o o o

« « 6770302 12 12 24 48




REF NO

—

T
O~ P

10-11

16

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSINN 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG 6-3.3

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FQOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

NCMENCLATURE

STATOR, FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT . . .

SAME AS GROUP A,

NUT, SPANNER . « « &« e e e o o
RACE, STATOR FREEWHEEL RCLLER .
PLATE, STATCR BACKING ¢ « & o o &

SAME AS GROUP a4,

NUT, SPANNER o+ . o & “ e e e o

RACE, STATOR FREEWHEEL ROLLER . .

STATCR, FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT ., . .

NGT USED IN THIS GRCUP.

RCLLER, STATOR FREEWHEEL .+ o o« &

STATOR, SECCND & & o & o o o &

NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.

RCLLERy STATOR FREEWHEEL o o «

PLATE, STATOR BACKING o-'¢ o «

CUP 4 4o o o ¢ o o o o ¢ o o &

SPRING, .0177 - .0183 DIA WIRE, .
TOTAL CQILS GLD SPRING 6769966
NEW SPRING 6778184 MUST NOT BE
SEE SPI 6C6

ROLLERy NEEDLE o ¢ o o o ¢ o o

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

STATCR, FIGURE 6

EXCEPY FOR PARTS

STATOR, FIGURE 6

EXCEPT FOR PARTS

INTERMI XED.

PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FCR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25

6768831 1 1 2

LISTED BELOW.

6774708 1 1 2 4
67741709 1 1 2
6774710 1 1 2 4
LISTED BELOW.

6774708 1 1 2 4
6774709 1 1 2
6769272 1 1 2
6769607 12 12 24 48
6769288 1 1 2
6769607 12 12 24 48
6774710 1 1 2 4
6773088 24 24 48 S6
6778184 12 12 24 48
6770302 12 12 24 48



6-3.4 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640~5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGOG

GRCUP F CONT
STATOR, FIGURE 6
SAME AS GRQUP A, EXCEPT FCR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
REF NOQO NCMENCL ATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25
L7 CUP o o o o o o 3 o o o o o o o o o o« o « s o « o 6773088 24 24 48 96
18 SPRING, 0177 - .0183 DIA WIRE, .156 GD, 44 o . « 6778184 12 12 24 48
TOTAL COILS NLD SPRING 67693966 AND NEW
SPRING 6778184 MLST NOT BE INTERMIXEC,
SEE SPI 6C6
19 FCLLER, NEEDLE o o o o o o « o o o o« o a o « « o 6770302 12 12 24 48
GROUP G
STATOR, FIGURE 6

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

1 NUTy, SPANNER 4 o o o o o o « o o « o o o« o« o =« o 6774708 1 1 2 4
3 RACEy STATNR FREEWHEEL ROLLER « o o o « « o o » &« 6774709 1 1 2
4 STATGR, FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT o o o o ¢ o o o « & o 6759903 1 1 2
5-6 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP
7 RCLLER, STATQOR FREEWHEEL o o o o o o o o s « o o 6769607 12 12 24 48
9 STATOR, SECOND 4 o o o o o o o o o o o o o« o « « 6769288 1 1 2
10-11 NGT USED IN THIS GRCUP
12 RCLLER, STATCR FREEWHEEL =« o ¢ o « o o o o o o o« 6769607 12 12 24 48
13 PLATE, STATNR BACKING « « o o o o o o o o« o « « o 6774710 1 1 2 4
14 CUP & o o o o o o a o o o = o o o« « « o « »« « « « 6773088 24 24 48 9¢€
15 SPRINGy «0177-.0183 DIA WIRE, .156 00y 44 « « . « 6778184 12 24 24 48
TOTAL COILS OLEC SPRING 6769966 AND
NEW SPRING 6778184 MUST NCT BE INTERMIXED.
SEE SPI 606
16 ROLLER NEEDLE o o o « o ¢ a o o ¢ o« ¢ o o ¢« « o« o 6770302 12 12 24 48
17 CUP 4 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o« o o« o 06773088 24 24 48 96
18 SPRING, 0177 - .0183 DIA WIRE, 156 0D, 44 . . . 6778184 12 12 24 48

TCTAL COILS OLD SPRING 6769966 AND
NEW SPRING 6778184 MUST NOT BE INTERMIXED
SEE SPI 606

19 RCLLERs NEEDLE o o ¢ o o ¢« o o ¢ « o ¢« o« o o o &« 56770302 12 12 24 48



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 6~3.5

GRCUP H
STATDR, FIGURE 6

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

REF NO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REG RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25
1 NUT, SPANNER ¢ o o o o « o o o o « o s o « « « « 6774708 1 1 2 4
3 RACE, STATOR FREEWHEEL ROLLER & o o o o = o « o o 6774709 1 1 2
4 STATOR, FIRST, FOUR ELEMENT ¢« o« 4 o« ¢ o ¢ o « o o« 6768831 1 1 2
13 PLATE, STATOR EACKING « o = o o o o o o o o« « « o 6774710 1 1 2 4
GRCUP J
STATOR,y FIGURE 6~1
1 NUT, SPANNER & o o ¢« « ¢ o o o o« o o« « o« o« » s« « 6774708 1 1 2 4
2 WASHERy THRUSTy 54260 ID =« o o « o o o o o o o o 6758485 1 1 2 5
3 RACE, STATOR FREEWHEEL ROLLER ¢ o ¢ o o o o o o o« 6774709 1 1 2
& STATORy THREE ELEMENT 4 o o o ¢ o « o o o o o « « 6837511 1 1 2
5 CUP &« o 4 o o o o s 2 o o s o « a o » « o« o« » « » HTT73088 24 24 48 96
6 RCLLERy NEEDLE < o o o o o o o o o« o o o o o« « o 6773302 12 12 24 48
7 SPRINGy .0177-.0183 DIA WIREy .156 0Dy « « « « « 6769276 12 12 24 48
43 TCTAL CGILS
8 RCLLER, STATOR FREEWHEEL « o o o o o o o o « « o« 6770574 12 12 24 48
9 PLATEy STATOR BACKING & o o o o o o o o o o o o« o 6774710 1 1 2 4

GRCUP K
STATOR, FIGURE 6-1
SAME AS GROUP J, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

4 STATOR, THREE ELEMENT & u o ¢ ¢ o o o o o o « « o 6777223 1 1 2



6-3.6 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

GROUP L

STATOR, FIGURE 6-2

REF NO NCMENCLATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4=-10 11-25

1 NUTy SPANNER 2 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o« o 6778439 1 1 2 4
2 WASHERy THRUSTy 3,755 ID & o o « 2 o « o« = o o o 6778491 1 1 2 5
3 RACE ASSY, STATOR FREEWHEEL o 4 o o o o o o « o« « 6778421 1 i 2
& RACE « « « « o a o o a s s s o o o o s o« o o o 6778460 * 1
5 PIN o o o« a o o o« o s o o o s s o o s o s o o l4all92 3 3
6 STATOR ASSY, VARIABLE o o « 2 2 o a « o o « o« o« o 6832167 1 1 2
7 BOLT, HX HDy 5/16=24 X 2 3/4 o o o o o« o« =« o « 181350 12 12 24 16
8 SPRING, FREEWHEEL POLLER o o o « o o o« o o« » o 6779083 12 12 24 48
9 SHROUD ASSY, STATOR o o o o o o o o o a o o o 6830526 1 1
10 PIN ¢ o o « o o o « o« o o s s o s« o« o o o o 6830265 = 5
11 SHROUD « o « o o o « o o« a o« s o o o« o o« « 6830525 =* 1
12 BLADE, STATOR 2 « « o s « « a « o s o s o« o o 6779936 30
13 KITy, SEAL AND EXPANDER 2 « o 2 « o « o o o « o 6779006 1
14 PISTON o« o o o o o o o o o s = o o« o o o o« » o« 6832168 1 1
15 KITy SEAL AND EXPANDER o o o o = o o o o« o o « 6177677 1 1 2 10
16 RETAINFER o o o o « o o o o« o o s o o o s o« s o« 06778459 1 1 2
17 NUTy LOCKsy S/16=24 o o « o o o o o « a o = =« o 451006 12 12 24 48
18 PLATE ASSYy SIDE « o« o« o o o o o o « « o« o« « o 65831954 1 1
19 PLATE 4 ¢ o o o« « o a o a «a o a o« o« o » o« o 6831955 = 1
20 BUSHING o « o o o « o o o« o o o o o s o « o« 6778444 = 1
21 HOUSING ASSY, MACHINING o o o o o o o « o« « o« 6778456 1 1
22 HCUSINGy PISTON @ 4 o o o o o o o o o o & o 6778455 = 1
23 PINy, SPRINGy 1/8 X 1 1/8 @« o« o o o o o« o o« 455277 * 3
24 CAMy STATOR o o o o o o o o« o« o o o a s o o 6778466 * 1
25 PLATE ASSYy SIDE 2 o « o 2 o o « o «a o s« « « o« 6778420 1 1
26 BUSHING « « o 2 o o o o o o« o« o a o o« s a o« 6778444 * 1
27 PLATE 2 o o @ o 2 o « o o « a o a « o ¢ o o« 6778469 * 1
28 RCLLERy FREEWHEEL o o o o o » o o « o« « o o« & o « 6778407 12 12 24 48
29 WASHER, THRUST, 3.755 ID &+ 2 o o« o = « s « s« s o 6778491 1 1 2 5
30 RETAINER o o o o o o o o ¢« o o« o o o« a o« o« s o o 6778436 1 1 2
GRCUP M
STATOR, FIGURE 6-2
SAME AS GROUP L, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELCW
6 STATOR ASSYy VARIABLE 2 « 4 o o« o o o « o ¢« o o o 6779949 1 1 2
14 PISTON o o o o o o o o o o o o a o« o s a o o« o« 6778437 1 1
18 PLATE ASSY 4 o o o o « = o = « o o « o =« o o« » 6833385 1 1
19 PLATE & o o o o o « o o s o o o« o« o o« s o » 6833386 1
20 BUSHING o o o o o« o« « © « a« o o o s o o o« o 6778444 1

* SERVICED AS AN ASSY — NOT AS A DETAIL PART




REF NG

6
14

ALLISCN POWERSHIFY TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 6-3.7

STATOR ASSY,

PISTON

GRCUP N

STATOR, FIGURE 6-2

SAME AS GROUP L, EXCEPT FOR PARTS

NCMENCLATURE

VARIABLE

LISTED BELOW.

PART NO REQ

6779949 1
6778437 1

RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4=10 11-25



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

NOTES



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640~5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 7-1.1
TORQUE CCONVERTER PUMP SECTION

TC FIND DETAIL PARTS FCR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TQ
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER NF YJUR TRANSMISSION.

Xk

%

ek

¥k

A/ N MCDEL GROUP A/N* MODEL GROUP
6758453 CLBT 5640-1 B8 ** 6756797~V CLT 5640-4 8
6758454 CT 5640-1 A 6759801 CLY 5840-4 D
67585656 CLBY S5640-4 A ** 6759801~V CLT 5840-4 D
€758627 CLBT 5640-6 A 6759802 CT 5840-1 D
6755245 CLBT 5640-1 B 6759803 CLY 5840-4 D
6759245-V CLBT 5640-1 8 6759806 CLBY 5840-4 0
6756524 CLT 5640-4 A ** £6759806-V CLBT 5840-4 8]
6759524~V CLT 5640~4 A 6759809 CT 5640~-1 A
6759553 C38T 5640-6 B 6759810 CBT 5640-9 A
6759553~V €8T 5640-6 B 6755815 CLBT 5640-4 -]
6756587 CLT 5640-4 A 6759816 CLT 5640-4 8
6759612 CT 5640-1 A 6759821 CLT 5640-4 C
6755654 CLT 5640-5 c 6759839 CT 5840-4 A
6759678 CLY 5640-6 A 6759840 CBT 5840-1 A
6759683 CLBT 5640-1 8 6759841 CLT 5840-4 A
6759723 CT 5640-1 A ** 6759841~V CLT 5860-4 A
€756725 C8T 5640~% A 6759842 CLBT 5840-1 A
6759728 CLS8T 5640-6 A *%x 6759842-V CLBT 5840-1 A
6756728~V CLBT 5640-6 A 67568432 CT 58490-2 A
6756729 CLBT 5640~6 8 6759844 CBT 5840-7 A
6756733 CLY S640-4 A €759845 CLTY 5840-2 A
6755734 CLT 5640-6 B 6759846 CLBT 5840-7 A
6755735 CLBT 5640-6 B 6756852 CLBT 584C-9 D
67591736 CLBRT 5640~4 A 6759819 CLBT 5840-6 o]
6755740 CT 5640-4 8 ** 6759879-V CLBT 5840-6 b
6756742 CBYT 5640-6 8 6759887 CLBT 5840-6 8
6759742~V C8T 5640-6 B 6759896 CT 5640-4 8
6759745 CLBT 5640-9 A 6759918 CLT S5640-1 A
6759749 CLBT 5640~-8 A 6159949 CLBT 564C-6 8
6755751 CT 5640-1 B ** 6759945-V CLBT 5640-6 B
6755760 CLBT 5640-1 B 6759957 CLBY 564GC-4 C
6755760V CLBT 5640-1 B *¥%x 6759957~V CLBT 55640-4 C
6755771 CLBT 5640-6 B 6759981 CLBT 5640-4 -]
€759771-V CLBT 5640-6 B ** 6756981~V CLBT 5640-4 8
6756112 CBY 5640-6 8 6769531 CLT 5640-4 -]
6759772~V CBT 564C-6 A 6769583 CLBY 5540-4 B
6759778 CLBT 5640-8 B ** 6769583~V CLBY 5640-4 8
6759790 CLT 5640-6 B 6769613 CBT 5840-6 D
6759761 CT 5640-6 C *% 6769613V CBY 5840-6 D
6759757 CLT 5640-4 B 6769663 CLBT 5640-6 8

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE
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TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSIQN,

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPDSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/Nx%

6769664
6769664~V
6769702
6769703
6765704
6769820
6765821
6769821~V
6769903
67695C3-v

6769927
6769934
6769%34-V
6769564
6769567
6770002
6770020
6770020-V
6770030
6770030~V

677CQc2
6770052~V
6770082
6770083
6770108
67701C8-V
6770152
6770154
6770175
6770175-V

6770180
6770180-v
6770202
6770224
6770231
6770244
6770244-V
6770271
6770284
6770284-V

A/N* — ASSEMELY NUMBER — FCUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSTON NAMEPLATE

SEE SPI 480,

MCDEL

CLT 5840-4
CLY 5840~-4
CT 5840-6
CLY 5640~-1
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5640-2
CLY 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
(BT S5640-4
CBT 5640-4

CLBT 5840-4
CB8T 5840-6
CBT 5840-6
CLBT 5640-4
CLAT 5840-8
CLBT 5640~3
CBT 5840-4
CBY 5840~4
CLBT 5&40-4
CLBT 5640~4

CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5840-1
CLT 5640-8
CLY 5640-2
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 58404
CLBT 5640-4
CLY 5840-2
CBT 5840-4
CBT 5840-4

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CT 5640-4

CLBT 5640-4
CBT 5840-4

C8T 5840-4

CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5640-4
CLBY 5640-4

GROUP

PPOTOO®OIO

* ¥

% ¥

* %k

sk

¥

%

*¥

el

A/N%®

6770286
6770287
6770318
6770364
6770365
6770369
6770370
6770372
6770372-v
6770373

6770373~V
6770377
6770412
6770413-v
6770460
6T770460-V
6770461
6770462
&TT70462
6770511

6770515
6770515~V
6770516
6770516-V
6770550
6770602
6770602~V
6770603
6770603-V
6770731

6770871
6770872
6771000
6771045
6771045~V
6771061
6771122
6771141
6771230
6771290~V

CCNTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLT 5840-9
CLT S640-4
CLT 5640-4
CLY 5840-1
CLBT 5640-9
CLBY 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBY 5640+6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBY 5640-6

CLAT 5640-6
CLT 56401
CLBY 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CBT 5640-4
CBY 5640-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5640~-4

CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5540-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLT 5640-5

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5540~6
CLBY 5640~-3
CLBT 5840-6
CLBY 5840~6
CT 5640-4

CLT 5840-4
CLBT S5840-6
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840~6

GROUP
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ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TORQUE CCNVERTER PUMP SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY

A/N* MODEL
6771333 CLBT 5640-6
6771333~V CLBT 5640-6
6171334 CLBT 5640-6
6771334~V CLBT 5640-6
6771344 CLBT 5640~-8
6771420 CLBT 5840-4
6771459 CT 5840
6771461 CLBT S840-4
6771546 CLBT 5640-1
6771547 CLBT 5860-4
6771548 CLBT 5660-4
6771549 CLT 5860-4
6771550 CLBT 5840-1
6771550~V CLBT 5840-1
6771551 CLBT 5860-7
6771552 CLBY 5840~7
6771553 CLBT 5850-4
6771577 CLBT 5&40~4
6771577~V CLBT 5640-4
6771593 CLBT 5840-4
6771593~V CLBYT 5840-4
6771631 CLBT 5660-+4
6771652 CLBT 5840-6
67716176 CLBT 5840-6
67716176~V CLBY 5840-6
6771728 CLBT 5840~4
6771728-V CLBT 5840-4
6771733 CLBY 5840-6
6771743 CLBT 5640+6
6771777 CBT 5840-4
6771791 CLT 5840-4
6771761~V CLT 5840-4
6771844 CLBT 5640-6
6771844~V CLBT 5640-6
6771845 CLBT 5640-6
6771845~V CLBT 5640-6
67719¢C8 CLBT 5840-6
6771921 CLBTY 5840-4
6771586 CLBT 5840-4
677193 CLY 5640~-4

A/N%* — ASSEMELY NUMBER — FOUND ON YQOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

SEE SPI 480.

GROUP

OO PO POPPPRPOODDDD PR

OO OOOOPMO

OOPPOPEEERPOO
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X%

x%k

%k

POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TURN 7O

PART NUMBER OF YQUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N=

6771996
6772001
6772002
6772002-V
6772020
6772072
6772073
6772080
6772034
6772084~V

6772088
67172088~V
6772098
6772098~V
6772112
6772148
6772149
6772149~V
6772236
6772241

6772242
6772243
6772244
6772245
6772248
6772250
6772256
6772258
6772259
6772263

6772264
6772286
6772313
6772331
6772331~V
6772461
6772495
6772539
6772598
6772648

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLT 5840-1
CLBT 5840-8
CLBT 58404
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-4
CLY 5840-1
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640~¢
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT S840

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4

CLBT 5640-1
CLBYT 5640-1
CLBYT 5640-6
CLAT 564C-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-1
C8T 5840-6

CBT 5840-6

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 584C-9
CLBT 5640-6
CLBY 5640-1
CLBT 5840-4

GROUP
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7-1.4 ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 564C-5660~5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALNG

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP SECTIDN

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT YRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N*®
6772659 CLBT 5840-6 D 6773751
67727C7 CLBT 5640-6 A 6773789
67721C8 CLBT 5640-6 A 6773793
6772718 CLBT 5840-6 A 6773831
6772720 CLBT 5860-4 D 5773837
6772146 €8T 5840-8 C 6773839
6772749 CLBTY 5840~4 D 671738490
6772842 CLBT 5840-9 D 6773887
6772847 CLBT 5840-4 C 6773889
6772816 CBT 5840-4 D 6773902
6772909 CLBY 5840~-4 C 6774005
6772546 CLT 5640-5 C 61774020
6772547 CLBT 5840-4 C 6774058
6773110 CLBT 5¢€40-6 B 6774083
6773111 CLBT 5640-4 A 6774084
6773178 CLT 5640-4 A 6774085
6773251 CLBT S5840~6 C 6774095
6773262 CL8T 5660-6 A 6774101
6772321 CLBT 5640~1 C 6774119
6173370 CLBT 5840-4 B 6774152
6773384 CLBT S660-4 B 6174181
6773385 CLB8T 5860-4 C 6774182
6773386 CLT 5860-1 A 6774227
6773388 CLBT 5860-4 C 6774256
6773411 CLBY 5640-4 B 6774286
6773427 CLBT S5640-4 C 6774221
6773432 CL8T 5840-6 C 6774487
6773433 CLBT 5860-6 A 6774494
6773481 CLBT 5840-4 C 6774508
67735131 CLBT 5640-6 e 6774520
67735174 CLBT 5640-4 B 6774550
6773600 CLBT 5840-4 C 6774552
€T73¢€12 CLBT 5840~4 8] 6774572
6773613 CL3T 5840~4 n 6774586
6773614 CLT 5840-1 A 6T74606
6773623 CLYT 5840-4 D 6774687
6773690 CLBT Sé50-6 B 6774697
6773693 CLBT 5660-6 F 6774745
6773654 CLBT 5660-6 F 6774789
6773657 CLBY 5860-4 D 6774790

CCNTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

*  A/N® -~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER =~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
®¥ SEE SPI 489,

MCDEL

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLT 5840-1

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-1

CLBY 586n-4
CLT 5860-2

CLBT 5366-6
CLBT 5860-6

CLBT 566C-6
CLBT 5860-2
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBY 5660-4
CLRT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CL8T 5660-6
CLT 58604

CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860C~6
CLBT 5860

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-2
CLBY 5660~4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5840-4

CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 586(6-4
CLBT 58&0-¢4
CLT S5840-4

CLBT 5860-4
CL8Y 5660-4
CBT 5840-6

CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-4

GROUP
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A/ N*

6774861
6774525
6775241
6775253
6775254
6775255
6775256
€775257
6775258
6775260

67752¢1
6775266
6775267
6775268
6775269
6775272
67752173
6775274
67752175
6775216

6775278
6775279
6715280
6775281
6775286
6775288
6775289
6775254
6775383
6775391

6775367
6775402
6775428
6775460
6775555
6775720
6775817
6775836
6775837
6775838

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-~-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBTY 5660-4
CLBY 5660-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBY 5660-4

CLBT 5660~4
CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860~4
CL8T S860-¢
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-4
CL3T 5860-6

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-1

CLT 5860-2

CLBT 5860-9
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5640-6

CBT 5840-8

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~-4
CLT 5660-4

CL8T 5660-4
CLBT 5860~4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBY 5860-6
CLBT 5860-6

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP SECTION

GROUP

MPOTMTMNINON TOIMNIINOMD MMM OoOOD

MMPOORIPOIO

A /N%

6775890
6775504
6775927
6775928
6775947
6775948
6775949
6775952
6775953
6776016

6776017
6776088
6776089
6776117
6776414
6776415
6776422
6776470
6776560
6776576

6776660
6776741
6776836
6776926
6777052
6777062
6777270
6777304
6777205
6777332

6777232
6777390
6777428
6777446
6777494
6777713
6777771
6777825
6777890
6777925

CGONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLBY 5660-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5660-4
CLBT 5860-7
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CT 5860~-4

CLBT 5660-4

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5860-4
CT 5840-4

CLBT 5860~-4
CLBT 5860—-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-1

CLBT 5660~-9
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-9
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5640-8
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-9
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660=4
CLBT 5860-4

ALLTISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 564C-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FCR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPCSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSION,

GROUP
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7-1.6 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED CPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N%* MODEL GROUP A/N*
6771962 CLBT 5860-4 F 6830527
6778028 CLBT 5860-4 H 6830529
6778058 CLBT 5860-6 E 6830712
6778181 CLBT 58604 H 6830723
67781ES CLBT 5660-4 E 6830777
6778186 CLBT 5660-4 E 6830856
6778197 CLT 5660-5 £ 6830857
6778213 CLBY 5860-4 F 6830858
6778340 CLBT 5860-6 H 6830859
6778367 CLY 5660-4 E 6830860
6778485 CLBT 5860-~4 H 683C861
6778457 CLBT 5860-4 E 6830862
6778675 CLT 5860-4 F 6830863
6778852 VCLT 5860-2 G 6830864
6778924 CLBY 5860-4 G €330865
6778962 CLBT 5860-4 H 6830866
6778567 CLY 5660-5 E 6830867
6778912 CLBY 5860-4 H 6830868
6779011 CLBY 5640-6 F 6830869
6779034 CLT 5660-4 E 6830870
6779062 CBT 5860 G 6830871
6779062 CBT 5860 E 6830872
6779067 CLBY S5640-6 F 6830873
67790S6 CLBT 5660-4 E 6830874
6779C97 CLBT 5860-4 G 6830878
6779098 CLBT 5860-4 H 6831015
6776116 CLT 5660-4 E 6831042
6779152 CLBY 5860-4 F 6831135
6779153 CLBT 5860-4 F 6831160
6779154 CLBT 5860-4 € 6831197
6779187 CLBT 5860-4 E 68313263
6779309 CLT 5860-4 H 6331852
67795%2 CLBY S660-4 E 6831855
67756172 CLT 5660-4 S 6831856
6779888 CLBT 5860~4 E 6832008
6779958 CLT 5660-1 F 6832154
6779959 CLT 5660-1 3 6832156
6829582 CLT 5860-4 G 6832157
6830448 CLY 5860-4 F 6832394
683C498 CLT 5640-4 E 6832395

CCNTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

A/N% — ASSEMELY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

cLsv
CLBT
cLer
CLBT
cL8T
CLT

cLBy
CL8T
CLBT
CLBT

cLY

cLaT
CLBY
CLBT
cLav
cLBr
CLBT
CLBY
CLT

CLBT

CLBT
CLRT
CLBY
cLey
CLBT
CLBT
cLaT
CLAT
cLBT
cLBT

CLAT
CLRT
cLar
cLsT
CLRBT
CLBT
cLar
cL8T
CLBTY
cLBer

5860-~4
5840-4
5860-4
5865-9
5860~4
5840-1
5860-4
586C-5
5860-4
5860~4

5860~1
5860-9
586C-4
5860~-4
5860-4
5860-4
5860-4
5860-6
5860-2
5860-7

5860-4
5860~4
5860-4
5860-6
5860-4
5860-6
5860-3
58604
5860-6
5865-4

58€0-6
5860-6
5860—-4
5865-¢9
5860-4
5860-4
58¢5-4
58€5-9
5860-4
5860~6

GROUP
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ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP SECTION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHLFT TRANSMISSICON, TURN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N*
6832397 CLT 5860~4 H 6833569
6832398 CLBT 5860-4 E 6833693
6832724 CLBT 5860-4 E 6833775
6832725 CLBT S860~4 H 6833776
6832727 CLBT 5860-4 G 6833334
6832818 CLBTY 5860-~6 H 6833835
6833001 CLBT 5860-¢ F 6834461
6833003 CLBYT 5860-4 H 6834464
68330C4 CLBT 5860-4 H 6834627
6833005 CLBT 5860~4 H 6835098
6833006 CLBT 5860-4 F 6835203
6833007 CLBT 5860-4 E 6835267
68330(C8 CLBT 5860~4 F 6835467
6833009 CLBY 5860-6 H 6835468
6833010 CLBTY 5860-4 G 6835484
6833011 CLBT 5860-4 H 6835520
6833012 CLBT 5860-4 G 6835602
6833013 CLBT 5860-6 E 6835633
6833015 CLBT 5860-4 E 6835774
6833018 CLBT 5860-6 E 6835794
6833019 CLBT 5860-4 G 6835830
6833020 CLBT 5860-86 F 6835959
6833021 CLBT 5860-6 E 6836014
6833022 CLBT 5860-4 G 6836030
6833024 CLBT 5860-4 E 6836088
6833025 CLBT 5860-4 E 6836185
6833026 CLBT 5860-4 H 6836189
6833027 CLBT 5860-4 € 6836275
6833029 CLBT 5860-6 H 6836398
6833030 CLBT 5860-4 E 6836433
6833113 CLBT 5860-4 E 6836757
6833116 CLT 5860-2 F 6836758
6833117 CL8T 5860-7 F 6836788
6833118 VCLBT 5860-2 G 6836802
6833341 CLBT 5860~6 E 6836803
6833418 CLT 5860-4 F 6836874
6833425 CLBT 5860-4 H 68356947
6833422 CLT 5860-4 E 6836973
6833433 CLT 5860-4 E 6836984
6833534 CLBT 5860-4 E 6837218

CONTINUED GN NEXT PAGE

A/N* — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-¢€
CLBT 5860-3
CLT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLT 5860-4

VCLT 5860-2
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBYT 5860~6
VCLT 5860~2
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBYT 5860-6
CLY 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~4
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
VCLT 5860-2

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-~4
CLBYT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-9
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5860-1

CLT 5860-3

CLBT 5860-4

GRQOUP
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x

A/N=

6837453
6837463
6837610
6837¢11
6827711
6837712
6837827
6828238
6838289
6838294

6838471
6838479
6838542
6838742
6838748
68389C7

68389C8

68390322

A/Nx — ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FCQUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MGODEL

CLY 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLY 5860~4

CLBT 5860-3
VCLBT 5860~7
VCLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6

CLBT 5860-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5865-9
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-7
VCLBTY 5860-2
VCLBY 586C~7

TORQUE CCNVERTER PUMP SECTION

GROUP

mmITITmmmTTMN

mMOMMmMmI O

TO FIND OETAIL PARTS FOR YQOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,
THE GROUP LISTED CPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N*®

6839140
6839263
6839551
6839640
6839641
6839831
6839951
6880257
6880314
6880868

6680869
6881082
6881083
6881157
5881160
6881392
6881439

MODEL

CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-6
CLT 5865-1

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-3
VCLY 5865-2
CLBT 58606
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5860-4

CLBT 58€0-6

CLBT 5860-6
VCLT 5860-7
VCLT 5860-7
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5840-1

CLT 5860-5

CLBT 5860-2

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640~5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TURN TQ

GROUP
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ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

Note: Illustration begins next page - - -



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

4645

F1G 7 TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP



REF NO

[CRE N VE I U g

DO~

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION  5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

GRCUP A

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP,

NCOMENCLATURE

BCLT, HX HO, 3/8-24 X 1 1/8 . .
STRIP, LOCKING « o o o o o & &
RETAINER, CONVERTER PUMP . ., .
BEARING, DOUBLE ROW BRALL .+ .
PUMP, TORQUE CONVERTER 580 SER
STALL TORQUE RATIO

WASHER, .625 (D X 406 ID X 0321 THK o . «
BOLT, HX HD, SELF-LOCKING, 3/8-24 X 1 1/4 . .
GEAR, INPUT ACCESSORY DRV + « .+ &
NCT USED IN THIS GRQUP.

e 8 o o

Ne o o @
.
~Ns s 8 @
o
-
=

ES

I

GROUP B

FIGURE 7

PART NO

181365
6756570
6756574
907272
6777777

6830003
9409037
6156554

TORQUE CCNVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7

REQ

0N

W W
-0 O

SAME AS GRQUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

PUMP, TORQUE CCNVERTER 570 SERIES 3.13 TG0 1
STALL TORQUE RATIC

GRCUP C

6777775

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

PUMP, TORQUE CCNVERTER 550 SERIES 3.40 TO 1
STALL TORQUE RATID

GRCUP O

6777776

TORQUE CCNVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7

SAME AS GPOUP A, EXCEPT FCR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

PUMP, TORQUE CONVERTER 590 SERIES 2.49 TO 1
STALL TDRQUE RATIO

-

6777779

7-3.1
RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25
12 24 36
6 12 30
2 4
1 2 5
1 2
36 78 108
36 72 108
36 72 108
1 2
1 2
1 2



REF NO

VP W

D~

ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660—-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

GRCUP E

TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7

NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ

BCLYy HX HDy, 3/8-24 X 1 1/8 v ¢ o o o o o o o o

STRIP, LOCKING .+ & « . &
NOT USED IN THIS GROUP.
BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL,
PUMP, TORQUE CONVERTER
STALL TORQUE RATIO

WASHER, .625 0D X .406 ID X .062 THK . . &
B80LTy HX HD, SELF—LOCKING, 3/8-24 X 1 1/4 .

GEAR, INPUT ACCESSORY DRI
RETAINER, CONVERTER PUMP

SAME &S

PUMP, TORQUE CONVERTER
STALL TORGUE RATIC

SAME AS

PLMP, TORQUE CONVERTEF
STALL TORQUE RATIO

SAME AS

PUMP, TORQUE CONVERTER
STALL TORQUE RATIC

. 181365 12

e« @ o o s o s s o e « o 6770578 6
NDV3314CS1A & o ¢ ¢« o « 9C7564 1
570 SERIES 3.13 TC'1 . . 6777784 1
« o o 6830003 36

« o o 9409037 36

VE o o o o o o o« o o o« o 6774701 1
e o o o o a s s e e o« 6770585 1

GROUP F
TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7
GROUP E, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

580 SERIES 2.70 TO 1 . . 6777785 1

GROUP G
TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7
GROUP E, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELCW.

550 SERIES 3,40 T 1 . . 6777783 1

GRCUP H
TORQUE CONVERTER PUMP, FIGURE 7
GROUP E, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

590 SERIES 2.49 701 . . 6777786 1

11-2%

36
20

5
2

1C8
108

RECOMMENDED

SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10
12 24
6 12
1 2
1
36 72
36 72
1
1
1



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 7-3.3

GRCUP J
TORQUE CONVERTER pPUMP, FIGURE 7
SAME AS GROUP E, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELCH.
REF NO NCOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FDR UNITS
1-3 4=10 11-25

5 PUMP, TORQUE CONVERTER 690 SERIES 2.56 TO 1 . . . 6777781 1 1 2
STALL TORQUE RATIC



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

NOTES



*k

X%k

*%

* %

3k

.3

* %X

A/N*

6758493
6758454
6758556
6758627
6759245
6756245~V
6759524
6759524~V
6756553
6759553~V

6759557
6759612
6759654
6759678
675G683
6759723
6759725
6755728
6759728~V
6759729

6759733
6759734
6755735
6759736
6756740
6756742
6759742~V
6759745
6759749
6759751

6756760
6759760~V
6756171
6759771-v
67561772
£759772~-V
6759778
6759750
6759791
6759797

A/N* ~ BASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

POWER TAKE-OFF SECY ION

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON
THE GROUP LISTED OFPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY

MODEL GROUP
CLBY 5640-1 bk
CT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT S564C-1
CLBT 5640-1
CLT 5640-4
CLT 564C-4
CBT 5640-6
CBT S640-6

%%

A

PP OD>OR

CLT 5640-4
CT 5640-4
CLT 5640-5
CLT S640-6
CLBT 56490-1
CT 5¢€40-1
CBT 5640-S
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5¢40-6
CLBY 5640-6

ODPTPO>M> O

CLT 5640-4
CLT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-4
CT 5640-4
CBT 5¢40-¢
CBRT 5640-6
CLST 5640-9
CLBT 5640-8
CT 5640-1

%k

*%

PO ED>OOP

CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 5640-6
CLAT 5640~6
CBT 5640-6
(BT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-8
CLT 5640-6
CT 5640-6
CLT S640-4

* %

COOOMmMMOP >P>D D>

ok

POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

PART NUMBER OF YJUR TRANSMISSION.

A/N*®

6756757-V
6759801
6759801-V
6759802
6755803
6759806
€T759806-V
6759809
6755810
6759815

6759816
6759821
67598139
6759840
6759841
6755841~V
6759842
6759842~V
6759843
6759844

6759845
6759846
6759852
6759879
6759879~V
6759887
6759896
6759918
6759949
6759949~V

6759957
6759957~V
6759981
€75%981-V
6769531
6769583
67639583~V
6769613
67696132~V
6769663

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

MODEL

CLT 5640-4
CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CT 5840-1
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBTY 5840-4
CT 5640-1
CBT 5640-9
CLBT 5640-4

CLY 5640-4
CLT 5640-4
CT 5840-4
CBT 5840-1
CLT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-1
CLBT 5840-1
CT 5840-2
CBY 5840-7

CLT 5840-2
CLBT 5840-7
CLBT 5840~
CLBT 584C-6
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-6
CT 5640-4

CLT 5640~1

CLBT 5540-6
CLBT 5640-6

CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4
CLBY 5640-4
CLBT 5640-=4
CLT 5640-4

CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5640-4
CBT 5840-6

CBT 5840-6

CLBT 5640-6

GROUP

DEPOD>DPD>D DD PP PDO> PEPOBPPFPDPO>BRO

PO ODETD



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
POWER TAKE-OFF SECTICN

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FNR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSICN, TURN TO
THE GRCUP LISTED DPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER GF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

*k

=¥

*x %

b2

*%x

*%

ok

%

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N% MODEL GROUP
67€9702 CT 5840-6 A 6770318 CLT 5640-4 c
6769702 CLT 5640-1 C 6770364 CLT 5840-1 C
67657C4 CLBY 5840-4 A 6770365 CLBY 5640-9 B
6769820 CLT 5640-2 c 6770369 CLBT 564C-6 8
6769821 CLY 5840-4 C 6770370 CLBT 5640-6 B
6769821~V CLT £840-4 C 6770372 CLBT 5640-6 A
6769903 CBT 5640-4 8 *% 6770372~V CLBT 5640-~6 A
67699C3-V CBY 5640-4 B 6770273 CLBT 5640-6 A
6769627 CLBY 5840-4 A *% 6770373~V CLBT 5640-6 A
6769934 CBY 5840-6 [ 6770377 CLT 5640-1 C
6769934~V CBT 5840-6 B 6770413 CLBT 5640-1 A
67695¢€4 CLBT 56404 B ** 6770413~V CLBY 5640-1 A
6769967 CLRT 5840-8 f 6770460 CBY 5640-4 A
6770002 CLBT 5640-3 =] *%x 6770460~V CBYT 5640-4 A
6770020 CBY 5840-4 B 6770461 CLBT 5840-4 A
6770020~V C8T 5840-4 g 6770462 CLBT 5840~4 A
6770030 CLBT 5640-4 A 6770463 CLBT 5840-4 A
6770030~V CLBT 5640~4 A 6770511 CLT 5640~-4 C
6770052 CLBY 5840-1 B 6770515 CLT 5840=4 A
6770052-v CLBY 5840-1 B ** 6770515-v CLT 5840-4 A
6770082 CLT 5640-8 A 6770516 CLBY 5840-4 [}
6770083 CLT 5640-2 A ** 6770516-V CLBY 5840-4 A
67701cC8 CLBT 5840-4 A 6770550 CLBT 5840-4 A
67701C8~V CLBT 5840-4 A 6770602 CLT 5840-4 C
6770153 CLBT 5640~-4 A ** 6770602~V CLT 5840-4 c
6770154 CLT 5840-2 A 6770603 CLBT 5640-4 B
67701175 C8T 5840~4 A ** 6770603~V CLBT 5640-4 A
6770175V CBY 5840~4 A 6770731 CLY 5640-5 A
6770180 CLBT 5840-4 A 6770871 CLBT 5640-6 B
6770180~V CLBT 5840-4 A 6770872 CLBY 5640-6 B
677C202 CLBT 5840-4 A 6771000 CLBT 5640-2 A
6770224 CT 5640-4 C 6771045 CLBT 5840-6 A
6770231 CLBT 5640-4 8 *% 6771045~V CLBT 5840-6 A
6770244 CBY 5840-4 e 6771061 CT 5640-4 A
6770244~V CBY 5840-4 8 6771122 CLT 5840-4 c
6770271 CLBT 5840-1 A 6771141 CLBT 5840-6 8
6770284 CLBT 5640-4 A 6771290 CLBT 584C-6 8
6770284~V CLBT 5640~4 A ** 6771290-V CLBT 5840-6 -]
6770286 CLT 5840-9 C 6771333 CLAT 5640-6 A
6770287 CLY 5640-4 C % 6771333~V CLBY 5640-6 A

A/N# — ASSEMELY NUMBER — FCUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE




#%

xR

*%

Aok

k3

*
*x

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660~5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALCG

PCWER TAKE-OFF SECTICN

YO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TURN TO

THE GROUP LISTED CPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YOUR TRANSMISSION.

A/Nx MODEL GROUP A/N*®
6771334 CLBT 5640-6 A 6772002
6771334~V CLBT 5640-6 A ** 6772002-V
6771344 CLBT 5640-8 8 6772020
6771420 CLBT 5840-4 8 6772072
6771459 CT 5840 C 6772073
6771461 CLBT 5840~4 A 6772080
6771546 CLBT 5640-1 A 6772084
6771547 CLBY 5860-4 E *% 6772084-V
6771548 CLBT 5660-4% A 6772088
6771549 CLY 5860-4 A ** 6772088-V
6771550 CLBT 5840-1 A 6772098
6771550-V CLBT 5840-1 A *¥* 6772098~V
6771551 CLBT 5860-7 E 6772112
6771552 CLBT 5840-7 A 6772148
6771553 CLBT 5860~4 8 677214S
67715177 CLBT 5640-4 A ** 6772145~V
6771577~V CLBY 5640-4 A 6772236
6771553 CLBT 5840-4 8 6772241
6711563~V CLBT 5840-4 B 6772242
€771631 CLBY 5660-4 A 6772243
6771652 CLBT 5840-6 D 6772244
6771676 CLBT 5840~-6 A 6772245
6771676—-V CLBT 5840-6 A 6772248
67711728 CLBT $840-4 A 67172250
6771728~V CLBT 5840-4 A 6772256
6771733 CLBT 5840-6 A 6772258
6771743 CLBT 5640-6 A 6772259
6771777 C8T S840-4 B 6772263
6771791 CLY 5840-4 A 6772264
67717S1-V CLT 5840-4 A 6172286
6771844 CLBT 5640-6 D 6772313
6771844~V CLBT 5640-6 3] 6772331
6771845 CLBT 5640-6 b =x 6772331~V
6771845-V CLBT 5640-6 0 6772461
67719C8 CLBYT 5840-~6 A 6772485
6771931 CLBT 5840-4 o] 6772539
6771586 CLBY 5840-4 B 67725¢%8
6771993 CLT 5640-4 C 6772648
6771996 CLY 5840-1 C 67172659
6772001 CLBT 58408 8 67727C7

CGNTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

A/N* ~ ASSEMBLY NUMBER — FOUND ON YDUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLAYE
SFE SPI 480.

MODEL

CLBT 5840-¢
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-1

CLBT 5840-4
CLT 5840-4

CLT 5840-4

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640~-6

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-4
CLBT 5840

CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5640-4
CLBY 5640-4
CLBT 5640-1
CLBT 564C-1

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 53840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-6
CLBT 5840-4

CLBT 5840-1
CBT 5840-6

CBT 5840-6

CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5840-S
CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5640~1
CLBT 5840-4
CL8T 5840-6
CLBT 5640-6

GROUP

PP O RPEeDODI DPPIPPPOWEE® DE®AOTOP>PODRP

OO P RERPVD>P>D>



8-1.4 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALQOG

POWER TAKE-OFF SECTICN

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON PCWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TuRN TO
THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YDUR TRANSMISSICN,

A/N* MODEL GROUP AIN*%
6772708 CLBY 5640-6 D 6773792
67172718 CLBT 5840-6 D 6773831
6772720 CLBT 5860-4 A 6773837
6772746 CBT 5840-8 B 6773839
6772749 CLBT 5840-4 A 6773840
6772842 CLBT 5840-9 8 6773887
6772847 CLBT 5840-4 A 6773889
67728176 CBT 5840-4 B 67173502
67729C9 CLBT 584Q-4 A 6774005
6772946 CLT 5640-5 D 6774020
6772547 CLBT 5840-4 B 6774058
6773110 CLBT 5640-6 g 6774083
6773111 CLBT 5640-4 A 6774084
6773178 CLT 5640-4 C 6774085
6773251 CLBT 5840-6 B 6774095
6773262 CLBT 5660-6 [ 6774101
6773321 CLBT 5640-1 B 6774119
6773370 CL8T 5840-4 B 6774152
6773384 CLBT S5660-4 8 6774181
6773385 CLBT 5860-4 8 6774182
6773386 CLY 5860-1 C 6774227
6773388 CLBT 5860-4 B 6774256
6773411 CLBT 5640-4 A 6774286
6773427 CLBT 5640-4 A 6774321
6773432 CLBT 5840-6 A 6774487
6773433 CLBY 5860~-6 -] 67174494
6773481 CLBT 5840-4 B 6774508
6773531 CLBT 5640-6 A 6774520
67735174 CLBT 5640-4 B 6774550
677360C CLBT 5840-4 8 6774552
6773612 CLBY 5840-4 A 6774513
€773613 CLBT 5840~4 A 6774586
6773614 CLT 5840-1 C 6T746C6
6773€23 CLY 5840-4 A 6774687
6773650 CLBT 5660-6 -] 6774697
6773693 CLBT 5660-6 A 6774745
67736594 CLBT 5660-6 A 6774789
6773697 CLBT 5860~-4 A 6774790
6773751 CLBT 5840-6 B 6774861
67731789 CLBT 5860~4 A 6774925

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

* A/N% - ASSEMELY NUMBER - FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE
*% SEE SPI 480.

MODEL

CLBY S660-4
CLT 5840-1

CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5860-1

CLBT 5860~4
CLT 5860-2

CLBT 5860-6
CL8Y 5860-6
CLBT 5660-6
CLeT 5860-2

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBY 5660-4
CLBT 5660~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 58604
CLBY 5660-6
CLTY 5860-4
CLBY 566(C-4
CLBT 5660-4

CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-3
CLBT 5660<4
CLBT 5660-6
CLBYT 5840-4
CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-6

CLBT 586C-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5840-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660-4
CBY 5840-6

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBY 5860-4

GRIUP

PP >Eb® PP D P >® PEID®EPRPOSEOR

D> O>P>E>D>®>



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALODG

POWER TAKE-OFF SECTICN

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,

TLRN TO

THE GROUP LISTED OPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER QF YQUR TRANSMISSICON.

A/ N*® MODEL GROUP A/N %
6775241 CLBT 5860-4 B 6775927
6775283 CLBT 5660-6 B £775928
6775254 CLBT 5660-4 8 67175947
6775255 CLBT 5660-4 A 6775548
6775256 CL8T 5660-6 B 6775949
6775257 CLBY 5660-4 E 6775952
6715258 CLBT 5660-4 A 6775953
67752860 CLBT 5660-4 A 6776016
6775261 CLBT 5660-4 A 6776017
6775266 CLT 5660-4 A €776088
6775267 CLBT 5860-4 B 6776089
6775268 CL8T 5860-6 B 6776117
6775269 CLBY 5860-4 E 6776414
6775272 CLBT 5860-6 8 6776415
67752172 CLBT 5860-4 8 6776422
6775274 CLBT 5860-¢ <] 6776470
6775275 CLBRT 5860-4 E 6776560
6775276 CLBYT 5860-6 8 6776576
6775278 CLBY 5860-4 E 6776660
6775279 CLBT 5860-4 € 6776741
6775280 CLBT 5860~4 8 6776836
6775281 CLBY 5860~4 B 6776926
6775286 CLT 5860-1 C 6777052
6775288 CLT 58602 E 6777062
6775289 CLBT 5860-9 8 6777270
6775294 CLBT 5860-4 B 6777304
6775383 CLBT 5860-4 8 6777305
6775391 CLBT 5640-6 8 6777332
67753s17 CBY 5840-8 8 67717333
6775402 CLBT 5840-4 £ 6777290
6775428 CLBY 5860-4 8 6777428
6775460 CLBT 5860-4 E 6777446
6775555 CLT 5660-4 C 6777494
6775720 CLBT 5660-4 8 6777713
6775817 CLBT 5860~4 E 6TT7771
6775836 CLBT 5840-4 8 6777825
6775837 CLBT 5860-6 E 6777890
6T7T75E€38 CLBT 5860-¢ A 6777925
6775890 CLBT 5660~4 B 6777962
6775904 CLBT 5860-4 B 6778028

CONTINUED CN NEXT PAGE

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER —~ FCOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBY 5860-6
CLBY 5860-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-7
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CT 5860~4

CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5840-4
CLBT 5640-6

CLET 5860~4
CT 5840-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBY 5840-4

CLT 5840-1

CLBT 5660-9
CLBY S5860C~4
CLBT 5840-9
CLY 5860-4

CLBT 58€0-4
CLBT 5860~4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5640-8

CLBYT 5660-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-9
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5660~-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBT 5660-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860~4

GROUP

P ®EMMME@MmMMm

MmMEMOOMMOMm
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8=1.6

A/N%=

6778058
6778181
6778185
6778186
6778197
6778213
6778340
6778367
6778485
6778497

6778675
6778852
6778924
6778962
6778567
6778672
6779011
6779034
6779062
6779C63

6779067
67759096
6779067
6779098
6779116
6779152
6779153
6779154
6779187
6779309

6779592
6779672
6779888
6779958
6829982
6830448
683C4%8
6830527
6830529
683C712

A/N* - ASSEMBLY NUMBER - FOUND CN YDUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-4
CLST S5660-4
CLBF 56604
CLT 5660-5

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4

CLT 5860-4
VCLT 5860-2
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLT 5660-5
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5640-6
CLT 5660-4
CBT 5860
CBT 5860

CLBT 5640-6
CLBT 5660-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLT 5660-4

CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBTY 5860-4
CLT 5860~-4

CLET 5660-4
CLY 5660-4
CLBY 5860-4
CLT 5660-1
CLTY 5860-4
CLT 5860-4
CLT 5640-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 5840-4
CLBT 5860-4

GROUP

OMMM@DOD®PD MMoPMOMMO O PO TIMAOAOPPDODON

MOMEOOOOTMOE

POWER TAKE-OFF SECTION

A/N=*

6830723
6830777
6830856
6830857
6830858
6830859
6830860
6830861
6830862
6830863

66830864
6830865
6830866
6830867
6830868
6830869
6830870
6830871
6830872
6820873

6830874
6830878
6831015
6831042
6831135
6831160
6831197
6831363
6831852
6831855

6831856
6832008
6832154
6832156
6832157
6832394
6832395
6832397
6832398
6832724

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALL ISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION,
THE GROUP LISTED QPPOSITE THE ASSEVMBLY PART NUMBER OF YJUR TRANSMISSICN.

MODEL

cLBr
CLBT
cLy

CLBT
CLBT
cLsry
cL8Y
CLT

CLBT
CLBT

cL8v
cLBT
CLBT
cL8T
CLBY
LT

CLBT
CLBT
cLar
cLBY

CLBT
CcL8T
CLBTY
cLBev
cLBT
cLeT
cLBY
CLBY
CL 8T
cLar

cLaT
CcLB8T
CLBT
cLey
CLBT
cLBT
CLBT
cLT

CLBT
cLaerY

5865-9
5860-4
5840-1
5860—-4
5860-6
5860-4
5860-4
5860-1
5860-9
5860-4

5860-4
5860~4
5860-4
5860-4
5860-6
5860~2
5860~7
5860~4
5860-4
5860~4

5860-6
5860-4
5860-6
5860-3
5860-~4
5860-6
5865-4
58606
5860-6
58604

5865-9
5860-4
5860-4
5865-4
5865-9
5860-4
5860-6
58604
5860~-4

5860-~4.

ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

TURN TO

GROUP
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ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660~5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
POWER TAKE-OFF SECTICN

YO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION, TURN TQ
THE GROUP LISTED CPPOSITE THE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER OF YJUR TRANSMISSICN.

A/N* MODEL GROUP A/N=® MODEL GROUP
6832725 CLBT 5860-4 G 6833776 CLBT 5860~4 £
6832727 CLBT 5860-4 F 6833834 CLBT 5860-6 F
6832818 CLBT 5860-6 e 6833835 CLBT 5860-3 F
6833001 CLBT 5860-6 £ 6834461 CLY 5860-4 0
68330C3 CLBT 5860-4 8 6834464 CLT 5860-4 0
6833004 CLBT 5E60-4 E 6834627 CLY 5860-4 C
68330(S5 CLBT 5860-4 F 68350¢8 CLY 5860-4 0
6833006 CLBT 5860~4 G 6835203 VCLY 5860-2 G
6833007 CLBY 5860~4 F 6835267 CLBY 5860~4 F
6833008 CLBT 5860-4 F 6335457 CLBT 5860~4 £
6833009 CLBT 5860-6 F 6835468 CLBT 5860-6 F
6833010 CLBT 5860-4 F 6835484 VCLT 5860-2 G
6833011 CLBT 5860-4 F 6835520 CLBY 5860-4 £
6833012 CLBTY 5860-4 G 6835602 CLBY 5860-4 E
6833013 CLBT 5860-¢ F 6835633 CLBT 5860-4 F
6833015 CLBT 5860-4 F 6335774 CLBT 5860-4 G
6833018 CLBT 5860-6 F 6835794 CLBT 5860-4 F
6833019 CLBT 5860-4 F 6835830 CLBT 5860-4 G
6833020 CLBY 5860-6 F 6835959 CLBY 58604 F
6833021 CLBY 5860-6 F 6836014 CLBT 5860-6 £
6833022 CLBT 5860-4 F 6836030 CLT 5869~4 H
6833024 CLBT 5860~4% F 6836088 CLBT 5860-4 F
6833025 CLBT 5860~-4 G 6836185 CLBT 5860-4 F
6833026 CLBT 5860-4 F 6836189 CLY 5860-4 n
6833027 CLBT 5860-4 F 6836275 CLBT 5860-4 6
6833029 CLBT 5860-6 F 6836398 CLBT 5860~¢ F
6833030 CLBTY 5860-4 F . 6836433 VILT 5860-2 G
6823113 CLBT 5860-4 8 6336757 CLBT 5860-4 8
6833116 CLT 5860-2 H 6836758 CLBT 5860-6¢ G
6833117 CLBT 5860-7 G 6836788 CLBT 5860-4 G
6833118 VCLBT 5860-2 G 6836802 CLBT 5860-6 G
6833341 CLBT 5860-6 F 6836803 CLBT 5860-4 £
6833418 - CLT 5860-4 C 6836874 CLBT 5840-6 8
6832425 CLBT 5860-4 F 6836947 CLRY 58€0-6 £
6833432 CLT 5860-4 C 6836973 CLT 5860-1 D
6833433 CLT 5860-4 C 6836984 CLT 5860-3 £
6833534 CLBT 5860-4 F 6837218 CLBT 5860-4 5
6833569 CLBT S5860-4 E 6837453 CLY 5860-4 £
6833693 CLT 5860-4 C 6837463 CL8T 5860-4 G
68331775 CLBY 5860-6 F 6837610 CLY 5860-4 G

CONTINUED ON MEXT PAGE

A/N%x - ASSEMBLY NUMBER —~ FCUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE



*

A/N*

6837611
6837711
6837712
6837827
6838238
6838289
6838294
6838471
6838479
6838542

6838742
6838748
6838907
68389C8
6839032
6839140

A/N* - ASSEMELY NUMBER -~ FOUND ON YOUR TRANSMISSION NAMEPLATE

MODEL

CLBT 5860-3
VCLBT 5860-~7
VCLBT 5860~4
CLBYT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-4
CLBT 5860-4
CLBT 5865~9
CLBT 58604

CLBT 5860-6
CLBT 5860-4
CLBY 58607
VCLBT 5860-2
VCLBT 5860~-7
CLBT 5860-4

GROUP

ATMOOMODH®TE

OMOOE™M

POWER TAKE-NOFF SECYICN

TO FIND DETAIL PARTS FOR YOUR ALLISON PDAERSHIFY TRANSMISSION,
THE GROUP LISTED CPPOSITE THE ASSENBLY PARYT NUMBER OF YIUR TRARSMISSICN,

A/N*®

6839363
6839551
6839640
6839641
6839831
6839951
6880257
6880214
6880868
6880869

6881082
6881083
6881157
6881160
6881392
6881439

MODEL

CLBY 5860-¢
CLT 5865~1

CLBT 586C-6
CLBT 5860-3
VCLT 5865-2
CLBY S860-6
CLBT 5860-6
CLTY 5860-4

CLAT 5860-6
CLBY 5860-8

VCLY 5860-7
VCLY 5860-7
CLBY 5860-4
CLT 58401
CLY 5860-5
CLBT 58602

ALL ISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~586C SERIES PARTYS CATALQOG

TURN YO

GROUP

T MNMeEOMo™m

IQQommnm



ALLISCN POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIFS PARTS CATALCG

Note: Illustration begins next page - - -



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG
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REF NO

DO~NCWV S W

10-13

15
16
17

1-9
14-17

ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840~5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG 8-3.

GRCUP A
POWER TAKE~OFF, FIGURE 8

NOMENCLATURE PART NC

NCT USED IN THIS GROUP.

BCLTy HX HDy 1/2-13 X 2 1/2 « o o o o ¢ o o« «» « « 179891
WASHERy LOCKy 1/2 & o o & . o o a o s o o 103323
SPINDLE, POWER TAKE~OFF !DLER GEAR . e e o o o 6774736
GEAR, POWER TAKE-OFF IDLER SEE SPI 557 e o o« o 6756368
BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL, ND1210 SEE SPI 557 . 901210
RING, SNAP SEE SPI 557 & o o @« « o o o o & o« o« 6753893
NOT USED IN THIS GRCUP.

GASKETy POWER TAKE-OFF PAD COVER 4 & o o o ¢ « « 6758442
CCVERy POWER TAKE-CFF PAD « o o o o « o o o s s « 6768990
WASHER, LOCK, T7/16 o « e e o o o s e o s o o 103322
BCLT, HX HD, 7/16-14 X 7/8 e o s o o o e o o o & 179857

GRCUP B
POWER TAKE-DFF, FIGURE 8

BCLTy 1/72-13 X 3/4 o o o o o o o o « o o« o o o« « 179879
WASHERy LOCKs 1/2 o o o o o o o o o o o o o« o o « 103323

WASHEPR s PLAINyY 1/2 o o 4 o o o o o o o« o o o« o o 103343

NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP,.

BOLY, HX HD, 7/16=14 X 7/8 < ¢« o o o« o « o « o o 179857

WASHER, LOCK,y T/16 .« & e s s s o e o o o e o« 103322

COVER, POWER TAKE-GFF PAD .« . e e o o o o s o &« 6768990
GASKET, POWER TAKE-CFF PAD COVER e o o o s e« o o 6758442

NCT USED IN THIS GRCuUP.

GRCUP C
POWER TAKE-OFF, FIGURE 8
SAME AS GROUP B, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

NOT USED IN THIS GRCUP.
NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP.

REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11~
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1
1 1
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 3
1
8 8 16
8 8 16
1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
8 8 16
8 8 16
1
1 1 3

1

25

wmo NN

24
24

wuww

24
24

10



8-3.2 ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 564(C-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALCG

GRCUP D
POWER TAKE-OFF, FIGURE 8
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
REF NQO NOMENCLATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25
1-9 NCT USED IN THIS GROUP.

10 BOLT, HX HDy 7/16-14 X 3/4 o o o o « o o = o o o« 179857 8 8 16 24
11 WASHER, LOCKy T/16 o o« « o ¢ « o o o o o« o » o « 103322 8 8 16 24
12 CCVER, POWER TAKE-CFF PAD ¢ « o o o o o « o « o « 6768990 1 1
13 GASKET, POWER TAKE-CFF PAD COVER 4 & « o « ¢ o « 06758442 1 1 3 10
GROUP E
POWER TAKE-OFF, FIGURE 8
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPY FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
7 GEAR, POWER TAKE—QOFF IDLER o o o o« o o« o « « o o« 6TT4735 1 1 2
8 BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL, NL1310XRlIA . « « « « « 901310 1 1 2 5
9 RINGy SNAP & o 2 o o o o 2 o o « o o o o « s o« o 8892840 1 1 2 5
10-17 NCT USED IN THIS GRCUP.
GRCUP F
POWER TAKE-OFF, FIGURE 8
SAME AS GROUP B, EXCEPY FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.
14 GASKET, POWER TAKE-OFF PAD COVER . . . o o « o+ « 6758442 1 1 2 10
15 CCVER, POWER TAKE-CFF PAD o o o ¢ o« o« o o o« o« o o 6768990 1 1
16 WASHER, LOCKy 7/16 o o o o o o o o » o o o & » o 103322 B 8 16 24
17 BCLTy, HX HDy 7/16=14 X 7/8 o o o o« o o o o« o o« « 179857 8 8 16 24



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSICGN 5640~5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALGG 8-3.3

GRCUP G
POWER TAKE-CFF, FIGURE 8
SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS LISTED BELOW.

REF NO NCMENCL ATURE PART NO REQ RECOMMENDED
SPARES FOR UNITS
1-3 4-10 11-25

7 GEAR, POWER TAKE=OFF IDLER o o o o o « o« « o o » 6774735 1 1 2

8 BEARING, SINGLE ROW BALL, NDI310XRlA .+ « « « « « 901310 1 1 2 5

9 RINGy SNAP o« o o o o 4 o o o = o o« o s « o « « o« B892840 1 1 2 5
GRCUP H

FOWER TAKE-QOFF, FIGURE 8

SAME AS GROUP A, EXCEPT FOR PARTS tISTED BEL{A.

7 GEARy POWER TAKE=OFF IDPLER o o o ¢ o o o o o « & 6774735 1
8 BEARING, SINGLE RCW BALL, ND1310XR1A . . . . « o« 901310 1
9 RINGy SNAP 4 & o o o o o o o o o o o o« ¢« o « o o 8892840 1
10 BOLTy HX HDy 7/16=14 X 7/8 o o o o« « o« o o o « » 179857 8
11 WASHERy LOCKy 7/16 & o o o o o o o o =« « o = « o« 103322 8
12 COVER, POWER TAKE~OFF PAD « o o o o o o o o« « o« « 6768590 1
13 GASKET, POWER TAKE-CFF PAD COVE e o o e e s o o« 6758442 1



ALLISON POWERSHIFT TRANSMISSION 5640-5660-5840-5860 SERIES PARTS CATALOG

NOTES



